Team, 604 & Up, Handicapped

Montana State USBC
Current Standings
MUSBC 2014 Womens Championships
Sorted by Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Chevrolet Of Helena #2 155 2,891 Helena, MT
2 Taco Treat 216 2,807 Great Falls, MT
3 Wigged Out 160 2,777 Gallatin Gtwy, MT
4  Pit Stop 213 2,751 Great Falls, MT
5 Dairy Queen 244 2,713 Ronan, MT
6  Garden City Plumbing 47 2,705 Seeley Lake, MT
7  Smile Center 243 2,692 Billings, MT
8 Calumet Montana Refining 215 2,676 Great Falls, MT
9  Chevrolet Of Helena #1 153 2,668 Helena, MT
10  Bowl You Over 125 2,667 Billings, MT
11 Little's Lanes 214 2,650 Great Falls, MT
12 Helena Put Togethers 208 2,646 Helena, MT
13 Tobacco Row 25 2,645 Billings, MT
14 MBLB Ladies 52 2,622 Belgrade, MT
15 Western Office Equipment 235 2,618 Billings, MT
16  El Cor Del Lanes 100 2,608 Glasgow, MT
17  Lucky Markers 179 2,603 Billings, MT
18  Sunset Bowl 31 2,590 Billings, MT
19  Sleeping Giant Lanes 152 2,587 Helena, MT
20 Storfa's Service 61 2,583 Lewistown, MT
21 Ringin Ten 201 2,569 Great Falls, MT
22 Juana Bees 99 2,552 Hinsdale, MT
23 Wingnuts 143 2,551 Billings, MT
24 Bugz's Casino 238 2,550 Billings, MT
25 Double Trouble 156 2,547 Helena, MT
26  Five Valleys Lounge 33 2,539 Lolo, MT
27 Barkus Hardware 141 2,534 Havre, MT
27 Pheasant/Mission Valley Securi 245 2,534 Ronan, MT
29  Krebill Const 40 2,531 Billings, MT
30 Alley Cats 185 2,526 Belgrade, MT
31 Blind Squirrels 199 2,518 Billings, MT
32 Horizon Implement 176 2,514 Miles City, MT
33  Sunset Rebels 56 2,509 Billings, MT
34  Girls Night Out 194 2,505 Great Falls, MT
35 All In The Family 131 2,498 Great Falls, MT
36 Hardy Construction 178 2,496 Billings, MT
37 Montana Fireworks 186 2,492 Billings, MT
38 Pin Pals 236 2,489 Billings, MT
39 Mix & Match 118 2,474 Dillon, MT
40 Magic Transfer 17 2,469 Livingston, MT
41  Mel's Pumping, Inc 195 2,468 Columbia Falls, MT
42  Pin Topplers 103 2,465 Park City, MT
43 Foothills Tree Farm 202 2,444 Billings, MT
44  Aim'In Waters 14 2,439 Billings, MT
45  Alley Katz 110 2,436 Billings, MT
46 Holiday 13 2,426  Glasgow, MT
47  Vets Pets 198 2,411 Anaconda, MT
48 Sweet Peas 158 2,397  Victor, MT
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49  Pick's Bowling Center 9 2,396 Bigfork, MT
50 Northern Stars 161 2,373 Sunburst, MT
51 Mystiques 233 2,314 Billings, MT
Team, 521 - 603, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1  Remember When #2 94 2,846 Laurel, MT
2 Razzle Dazzle 145 2,834 Broadview, MT
3 Bi-Polar Rollers 164 2,782 Havre, MT
4 Doeden Const. #1 83 2,773 Miles City, MT
5 Gil's Storre 39 2,737 Columbia Falls, MT
6  Hot Flashes 54 2,726 Helena, MT
7  Kronebusch Electric 119 2,720 Conrad, MT
8 K & K Hookers 149 2,703  Thompson Falls, MT
9 Rusted Pipes 191 2,695 Red Lodge, MT
10 The ELLLz 11 2,688 Florence, MT
11 Budlight 137 2,683 Havre, MT
12 Daily's 43 2,679 Missoula, MT
13 LuLu's Team 127 2,673  Great Falls, MT
14 Mariani Insurance 2 129 2,669 Havre, MT
15 Red's Nuts 64 2,656 Boulder, MT
16 Pro Automotive 162 2,644  Sunburst, MT
17 Ball Busters 166 2,637 Billings, MT
18 Les Schwab 82 2,635 Missoula, MT
19  Shamrock's 139 2,632 Havre, MT
19 Redland Red Angus #1 231 2,632  Forsyth, MT
21 YaBaby Gals 154 2,631 Helena, MT
22 Hanson Chemical 49 2,630 Billings, MT
22 Autumn Springs Asst. Living 234 2,630 Billings, MT
24 JR's Tackle 218 2,629 Harlem, MT
25 We Put The Fun In Dysfunctiona 222 2,626 Cascade, MT
26  Sawmill Too 3 2,623 Hamilton, MT
27 Kernaghans 58 2,621 Great Falls, MT
28 Altana FCU 79 2,619 Laurel, MT
29 Bud Light 26 2,616 Cut Bank, MT
30 Wak-A-Do Barber Salon 121 2,613 Kevin, MT
31 Aspen Motors 85 2,611 Bozeman, MT
32 DeSparers 66 2,610 Helena, MT
33  Mariani Insurance 1 128 2,609 Havre, MT
34 Bowling Buddies 2 203 2,604 Billings, MT
35 Crystal Lounge #1 68 2,599 Billings, MT
36 Dolls With Balls 206 2,597 Helena, MT
37 Betty's Bloopers 74 2,592 Belt, MT
38  Scared Splitless 75 2,590 Belt, MT
39  Summit Beverage 18 2,587 Butte, MT
39  Nevins Tire Centre 36 2,587  Shelby, MT
41 The Mixups 4 2,586 Townsend, MT
42 Mountain Imports 239 2,584 Missoula, MT
43 Sutton's Divas 114 2,582 Darby, MT
44  Dollz With Ballz 48 2,581 Columbus, MT
44 Community Center Bowl 163 2,581 Hardin, MT
46 Dream Team 113 2,579 Missoula, MT
47  Skips Mini Storage 133 2,574 Anaconda, MT
48  Strikes Please 117 2,573 Vaughn, MT
48  Garvin Chiropractic 151 2,573 Billings, MT
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48
51
51
51
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
72
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
82
83
84
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
92
94
95
96
97
98
99
99
101
101
103
104
105

Bozeman Bowl
Montana Vixens
Queen Pins
Flamingo
Crystal City
Girls On Fire

Independence Bank Spice Girls

Bozeman Outlaws
Jack's Body Shop
Sunset Bowl

Vets Club

Peter Yegen #2

State Farm

Wheat Montana

Fab Four

Pin Busters

Montana Mountain Glass
Fun Bunch

Fun Team

Pin Pals

Jester's Women
Doedon Const. #2

Dee Motors/Johnson Const
Peter Yegen #1

Turkey Hustlers

Pete Mallory Trucking #1
BTA

Belt Swingers

Y-2 Const

Watson Trucking

7-10 Casino

Western Bee B's
Crystal Lounge
Wags-N-Whiskers
Spare Timers

Spice Girls

Jerke #1

Top Rung Painters
Raymond James

C & B Operations
Cherry Pickers

10 Up 10 Down
Pickup Artists

Alley Kittens

The Rascals

Dixie Inn Casino
Bowling Babes

The Incredibowls
Bozeman Bowl Rennegades
Redland Red Angus #2
Birdies

Jack's Bar & Lanes
Billings Bulls

6 Pack

Matriarch's

Hit Or Miss

189
35
130
135
19
86
140
190
92
67
187
168
95

226
24
60
69
28

138

165
84

211

167
71

115
32
72
41

42
193
62
89
109
124
44

34
177
157

20

73

87

37

27
182
120
232
228
101
142
148
210

76

2,573
2,572
2,572
2,572
2,571
2,571
2,570
2,568
2,567
2,566
2,565
2,563
2,561
2,560
2,559
2,553
2,550
2,549
2,548
2,546
2,545
2,545
2,541
2,541
2,540
2,539
2,538
2,537
2,536
2,535
2,533
2,533
2,532
2,531
2,527
2,527
2,526
2,520
2,515
2,512
2,511
2,510
2,506
2,506
2,504
2,499
2,493
2,490
2,488
2,485
2,485
2,483
2,483
2,480
2,479
2,478

Bozeman, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Bozeman, MT
Miles City, MT
Billings, MT
Plentywood, MT
Billings, MT
Forsyth, MT
Manhattan, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Valier, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Townsend, MT
Miles City, MT
Anaconda, MT
Billings, MT
Belt, MT

Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Belt, MT
Choteau, MT
Havre, MT
Great Falls, MT
Polson, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Hardin, MT
Valier, MT
Miles City, MT
Shonkin, MT
Havre, MT
Miles City, MT
Helena, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Belt, MT

Great Falls, MT
Ronan, MT
Shelby, MT
Billings, MT
Choteau, MT
Bozeman, MT
Forsyth, MT
Laurel, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Billings, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Belt, MT
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105 Granite Amusement 147 2,478 Anaconda, MT
107 Minds In The Gutter 217 2,477 Billings, MT
107  Merchants Moving & Storage 8 2,477 Hamilton, MT
107 Tweetie Birds 30 2,477 Glendive, MT
110  Crazy Canucks 53 2,473  Coutts, AB
110  Teton Medical Center 80 2,473  Choteau, MT
112 Schutter Seed Farm 227 2,468 Belgrade, MT
113 Off Constantly 91 2,467 Joliet, MT
114 W.T.E.B. 172 2,460 Helena, MT
114 Quanta Leapers 225 2,460 Billings, MT
116  Pinbusters 173 2,457 Fairview, MT
117 CB's Detailing 98 2,452 Glasgow, MT
117 Black Butte Electric 134 2,452 Havre, MT
119 Townsend Gals 136 2,446  Townsend, MT
120  Foxy Ladies 207 2,441 Helena, MT
121  Powder River Lanes 150 2,437 Broadus, MT
122 Wild Bunch 29 2,436  Great Falls, MT
123 Duchess's Of SGL 240 2,430 Helena, MT
124 Club Moderne #1 224 2,427  Anaconda, MT
125 Spare Me 237 2,424 Billings, MT
126  Fords 123 2,421 Hamilton, MT
127  Alley Oops 242 2,415 Lame Deer, MT
128 Pentecost Builders 174 2,395 Helena, MT
129 Club Moderne #2 16 2,380 Anaconda, MT
130  Benton Pharmacy 23 2,378 Fort Benton, MT
131 Family Ties 104 2,365 Great Falls, MT
Team, 520 & Under, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Inman's 200 2,829  Chinook, MT
2 Discover Moving & Storage 102 2,769  Great Falls, MT
3 Red Lodge Fillies 126 2,749 Red Lodge, MT
3 Summit 241 2,749  Anaconda, MT
5 Northern Ford 132 2,730 Cut Bank, MT
6 Jerke #2 45 2,724 Miles City, MT
7 Bison Bar 46 2,709 Angela, MT
8 On The Go 159 2,704  Whitefish, MT
8 Banker Babes 51 2,704 Livingston, MT
10 Stanford Alleycats 88 2,702  Stanford, MT
11 TheB's 81 2,697 Butte, MT
12 Stockman Bank - Conrad 170 2,695 Conrad, MT
13 Phil & Tim's 63 2,676 Boulder, MT
14 FSL 59 2,675 Helena, MT
15  Silver Strike Lanes 169 2,668 Red Lodge, MT
16  Glacier Lanes 38 2,658 Cut Bank, MT
17  Girls Want To Have Fun 223 2,651 Billings, MT
18 Red Lodge True Value 209 2,637 Red Lodge, MT
19  Glacier Lanes #1 106 2,635 Cut Bank, MT
20  Wonder Women 220 2,634 Crane, MT
21  Gibco, Inc 97 2,633 Billings, MT
22 Napa Chicks 10 2,619 Chinook, MT
23 Remember When 93 2,615 Laurel, MT
24 Pete Mallory Trucking #2 116 2,608 Great Falls, MT
25 Sofa Kingdom 90 2,603 Billings, MT
25 Smells Like A Deuce/Renaissanc 212 2,603 Billings, MT
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27 Dynamic Energy Services 219 2,602 Fairview, MT
28 Dirty Divas 50 2,595 Plentywood, MT
29 Ball Breakers 197 2,585 Helena, MT
30 Nabors 184 2,584 Plentywood, MT
31 Stars & Stripes 57 2,577 Billings, MT
32 Sports Hut 65 2,575 Absarokee, MT
33 Pourhouse Saloon 12 2,572 Fort Benton, MT
34 Big Sky Rollers 112 2,569 Helena, MT
35 Montana Misfits 96 2,565 Fromberg, MT
36 Montana Roses 122 2,555 Floweree, MT
37 Central Montana Coop 192 2,541 Geraldine, MT
38 TIJ's 229 2,530 Butte, MT
38 Taco John's 230 2,530 Butte, MT
40 Desert Claim Farms 171 2,519 Conrad, MT
41  Cook's Collision/Peppermint Pa 105 2,510 Anaconda, MT
42 Glacier Lanes #2 108 2,508 Cut Bank, MT
43 She Devils 70 2,500 Libby, MT
44  Red Lodge Rollers 15 2,484 Red Lodge, MT
45  Steel Etc 144 2,482  Sand Coulee, MT
46  Glacier Lanes #3 107 2,475 Cut Bank, MT
47  Spring Creek #2 181 2,470 Hysham, MT
48  Spring Creek #1 180 2,469 Sanders, MT
49 AFLAC 55 2,466 Missoula, MT
50 Durnell's Custom Woodcraft 22 2,459 Conrad, MT
51 T & T Diesel 204 2,457  Shelby, MT
52  Witches Of Brunswick 146 2,412 Livingston, MT
Team, Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Taco Treat 216 2,502 Great Falls, MT
2 Pit Stop 213 2,438 Great Falls, MT
3 Calumet Montana Refining 215 2,377 Great Falls, MT
4  Little's Lanes 214 2,359 Great Falls, MT
5 Chevrolet Of Helena #2 155 2,330 Helena, MT
6  Vets Pets 198 2,098 Anaconda, MT
7  Horizon Implement 176 1,731 Miles City, MT
8 Holiday 13 1,724  Glasgow, MT
9 Raymond James 34 1,708 Havre, MT
10  Dee Motors/Johnson Const 211 1,650 Anaconda, MT
11 Club Moderne #2 16 1,576  Anaconda, MT
12 Dirty Divas 50 1,494  Plentywood, MT
Doubles, 302 & Above, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Anderson, Amanda Y / Anderson, 152 1,486 Helena, MT
Michelle M
2 Knutson, Crystal M / Wilkinson, 21 1,439 Cardwell, MT
Elaine M
3 Olson, Kayla M / Waltari, Terri R 61 1,412 Lewistown, MT
4 Dorendorf, Terri A / Foran, Jill L 226 1,398 Billings, MT
5  Smith, Terez E / Rector, Terri 243 1,395 Billings, MT
6 Callery, Sally / Osborn, Karin M 213 1,388  Great Falls, MT
7 Rinabarger, Dotti / Marron, Judy 66 1,386 Helena, MT
8 Degner, Donna J / Kunn, Jaimie N 56 1,376 Billings, MT
9 Stewart, Gayle J / Purcell, Mary L 225 1,369 Billings, MT
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10

11

11

13
14

15
16
17

18

18
18
21
22
22
24
25
26
26
28

29

29
31
32
33
34
34
34

37
37
39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47

48
48
48
51

52

Vincent, Kathleen "Kat" M / Clure,
Amy S

Blakeley, Barbara J / Lehfeldt,
Karlene J

Brendgord, Lindsey L / Schultz, Katie
M

Zaiko, Karen L / Thomas, Sheila R
Fergerson, Amanda J /
Fergerson-Maine, Megan L

Siroky, Kristi A / Johnson, Helen M
Collick, Paige M / Michel, Linda J
McCann, Sandra / Hertweck, Kendra
M

Maczka, Sandra J / Anderson, Brenda
J

Brumfield, Susan K / Baker, Betty L
French, Suzanna L / Hirschi, Carol J
Uhl, Carla J / Thomas, Laura J
Byrne, Shirley J / Beason, Kathy
Fulton, Mary L / Lessley, Susan I
Baasch, Mary L / Boehm, Shelene C
Short, Diane L / Ellingson, Amy J
Lacey, Pat/ Vook, Cindy A

Dee, Dawn E / Johnson, Marie R
Johnson, Randi J / Frydenlund, Karie
G

Maris, Susanne K / Breshears, Cristina
G

Parsons, Patti L / Miller, Valerie L
Pinkston, Pat M / Heber, Jennifer J
Michael, Vicki L / Moses, Jeanne A
Cazier, Joy A / Sickler, Laurie A
Miller, Judy L / Simmons, Theresa C
Niedge, Joanie A / Best, Jennifer M
Cameron, Ronnie A / Cameron,
Shirley A

Eriksen, Melony J / Redfern, Julie A
Stepper, Rita M / Mitchell, Donna M
Friede, Denise / Fitzpatrick, Lainie
Barcus, Bobbi J / Fossum, Janet S
OIk, Lisa A / Borgen, Donna C
Jacobs, Danielle M / Jacobs, Hallie M
York, Calee L / Robison, Maryann G
Benge, Janice F / Sprankel, Ruth A
Softich, Wanda M / Wise, Mariah J
Cloninger, Peggy / Whale, Laura, E
Fredrickson, Shanna L / Millman,
BeckyJ

Pickavance, Louwania (Lou) /
Martinez, Beverly A

Demaree, Debbie / Kovach, Toni Y
Lee, Sunny D / Mathews, Sharon K
Brendgord, Pam J / Friedrich, Crystal
L

Hicks, Christy L / Heinen, Grace L

194 1,363  Great Falls, MT
235 1,360 Billings, MT
238 1,360 Billings, MT

160 1,358  Gallatin Gtwy, MT
163 1,356 Hardin, MT

235 1,353 Billings, MT
208 1,349 Helena, MT
206 1,344 Helena, MT

100 1,333 Glasgow, MT

185 1,333 Belgrade, MT
178 1,333  Billings, MT
10 1,331 Chinook, MT
176 1,328 Miles City, MT
120 1,328 Bozeman, MT

145 1,322 Broadview, MT

190 1,321 Bozeman, MT
18 1,320 Butte, MT

211 1,320 Anaconda, MT

37 1,319  Shelby, MT
68 1,318 Billings, MT

243 1,318 Billings, MT

160 1,317 Gallatin Gtwy, MT
31 1,315 Billings, MT
52 1,314 Belgrade, MT
67 1,311 Billings, MT

177 1,311 Miles City, MT

195 1,311 Columbia Falls, MT

25 1,310 Billings, MT
103 1,310 Park City, MT
164 1,308 Havre, MT

25 1,307 Billings, MT

99 1,304 Hinsdale, MT
131 1,298  Great Falls, MT
239 1,297 Missoula, MT
233 1,294  Billings, MT
198 1,291 Anaconda, MT
154 1,289 Helena, MT
125 1,288 Billings, MT

9 1,286 Bigfork, MT

14 1,286 Billings, MT
158 1,286  Victor, MT

238 1,285 Billings, MT

17 1,284  Livingston, MT
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53

54
55
56
56

58

59
60
61

61
63
64
64
66
67
68
69
70
70
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80

81
82

83
84
85
86

86
88
89
90

91
92

93
94
95
96

Reichenbach, Karen / Bauers,
Margaret R

Dobie, Michele 1/ Rolandson, Amy A
Wilson, Pamela K / Webster, Jamie L
Bowles, Peggy L / Kinzinger, Kay E
Bigelow, Pamela "Pam" J / Rigor,
Tracy A

Morehouse, Juanita K / Jensen, Diane
M

Matney, Sharon L / Gabriel, Launi C
Paddock, JoAnn / Herron, Carole L
Fitzpatrick, Mary F / Deutscher, Janice
M

Zendron, Connie R / Wyrick, Linda
Divelbiss, Lois J / Popp, Diane F
Loshesky, Amy M / Wyant, Robin J
Steele, Belinda A / Strum, Kathy
Ehlert, Pam / Mayer, Jackie

Hiller, Sue K / Rittenhouse, Lisa L
Jones, Kirra J / Martin, Barb R
Baker, Lori A / Chambers, Jenny
Robertson, Aquilla M / Nelson, Eileen
Harberts, Janette E / Shatto, Monica K
Anderson, Reenie K / Edwards,
Heather J

Goligoski, Karen K / Peterson, Karen
Bolan, Danielle / Johnson, Terri E
Malone, Delonna / Munson, Maxine
Triplett, Aline G / Sestrich, Martha M
Austad, Jenna L / Burrell, Jolene
Porter, Mary E / Hanninen, Dawn L
Streit, Guyla A / Shaffer, Brenda E
Irlbeck, Amanda L / Demaree, Angel
C

Webster, Jaspen A / Webster, B. J
Brenno, Cheryl J / Jeschke(Cameron),
Jenny L

Anderson, Theresa L / Faust, Virginia
Springer, Suener / Rodgers, Julie
Jennison, Megan L / Clary, Misty J
Campeau, Barbara J / Daniel, Phyllis
R

Johnson, Della M / Orham, Mary
Painter, Jeannie L / Schaff, Eileen L
Kelly, Ranie L / Zacher, Nilda J
McNulty, Carole L / Cordell, Glenda
D

Ostlie, Jean C / Dunn, Lisa M
Lankford, Barbara A / Kimmerle,
Doris A

Jennison, Judy A / Lester, Jennifer R
Mulcahy, Amanda / Ruby, Susanna J
Simmes, Nancy L / Foster, Melva
O'Brien, Nancy J / Fredricksen, Sheri
L

186

176
244

60
131

13

85
118
56

64
103
224
234

34
178
125
152

33

43
147

123
153
128
16
17
213
214
14

245
195

172
139
202

201
47
198
40

29
214

202
118
161
110

1,281

1,278
1,277
1,276
1,276

1,273

1,272
1,270
1,268

1,268
1,264
1,259
1,259
1,257
1,254
1,252
1,250
1,248
1,248
1,247

1,245
1,242
1,239
1,236
1,235
1,234
1,234
1,232

1,219
1,218

1,217
1,214
1,213
1,208

1,208
1,197
1,182
1,173

1,170
1,158

1,151
1,146
1,034
1,019

Billings, MT

Miles City, MT
Ronan, MT

Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT

Glasgow, MT

Bozeman, MT
Dillon, MT
Billings, MT

Boulder, MT
Park City, MT
Anaconda, MT
Billings, MT
Havre, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Lolo, MT
Missoula, MT
Anaconda, MT

Hamilton, MT
Helena, MT
Havre, MT
Anaconda, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT

Ronan, MT

Columbia Falls, MT

Helena, MT
Havre, MT
Billings, MT
Townsend, MT

Great Falls, MT
Seeley Lake, MT
Anaconda, MT
Billings, MT

Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT

Billings, MT
Dillon, MT
Sunburst, MT
Billings, MT
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Doubles, 261 - 301, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score From
1  Stalker, Doris J / Rivers, Dona R 49 1,515 Billings, MT
Rowland, Marci D / McKinlay, 192 1,501 Geraldine, MT
Caroline M
3 Francom, Sandra L / Schwantes, 71 1,458 Belt, MT
Kristy M
4 Steinman, Meg / Hunt, Monica L 3 1,449 Hamilton, MT
5 Andreasen, Terri / Yager, Susie 101 1,445 Fort Benton, MT
6  Certain, Peggy L / Kittlemann, Jamilea 83 1,434 Miles City, MT
7  Nault, Patti / Turner, Cindy K 129 1,427 Havre, MT
8 Bolenske, Sharon L / Barker, Shelle L 48 1,424 Columbus, MT
9 Leckner, Sonya L / Balcerzak, Valerie 207 1,411 Helena, MT
10 Kreatz, Kathy / Chatlain, Jane 191 1,398 Red Lodge, MT
11  Billmayer, Jessi R / Briere, Deanne G 218 1,396 Harlem, MT
12 Kloetzke, Christa / Tucker, Robin F 175 1,391 Hungry Horse, MT
13 Grove, Loreen K / Brown, Suzanne M 52 1,388 Belgrade, MT
14 Bunk, Danielle E / Stearns, Kathy L 223 1,387 Billings, MT
15 Potts, Kelly M / Baue, Ruth 231 1,385 Forsyth, MT
16 Luoma, Mary P / Hoffman, Carol L 166 1,384 Billings, MT
17  Samsel, Michele / Axtell, Randi L 8 1,383 Hamilton, MT
18  Clark, Julie M / Bailey, Julie R 48 1,382 Columbus, MT
19 Herman, Jolynn M / Hathaway, Diane 84 1,381 Miles City, MT
20  Shouse, Angie M / Freeck, Iris E 226 1,379 Billings, MT
21 Jewell, Lisa M / Dick, Wendy D 135 1,378 Great Falls, MT
22 Schultz, Lisa J (Nicholson) J / 120 1,375 Bozeman, MT
Gunderson, Patrici
23 Fietz, Carol L / Fossen, Ellen 117 1,374 Vaughn, MT
23 Kuka, Linda M / Shephard, Barbara J 124 1,374 Valier, MT
25 Arnold, Lynne J / Gallup, Roz 62 1,371 Billings, MT
25 Hlavnicka, Pearl A / Reiding, Ronda L. 80 1,371 Choteau, MT
27 Redneck, Johanna M / Headswift, 242 1,370 Lame Deer, MT
Rosanne
28 Mathews, Kay L / Weed, Cindy M 127 1,369  Great Falls, MT
29  Fleisher, Joelyn I/ Vaughn, Donna 119 1,365 Conrad, MT
29  Allaire, Ylonne M / Anderson, Mary G 182 1,365 Choteau, MT
31 Killen, Linda L / Rogge, Pam K 44 1,364 Miles City, MT
31 Nelson, Cheryl / Erwin, Debra 58 1,364 Great Falls, MT
"Debbie" K
33 Tilleman, Donna / Robinson, Shari 140 1,362 Havre, MT
33  Gaustad, Laurie L / Barnes, Lacey A 94 1,362 Laurel, MT
33 Ghekiere, Michelle C / Rudolph, 22 1,362 Conrad, MT
Natalie J
36  Shandley, Donna L / Gifford, Lauretta 60 1,361 Great Falls, MT
L
37 Scott, Stacey L / Blackford, Lynn A 148 1,359 Bozeman, MT
38 Brent, Kari J / Hamilton, Vicki L 45 1,358 Miles City, MT
39  Engellant, Mavis J / Davis, Joann 23 1,353 Fort Benton, MT
39  Nevins, Judy J / Stewart, Ginger 36 1,353 Shelby, MT
39 Rudio, Savannah / Collins, Trisha 140 1,353 Havre, MT
39 Hanson, Lisa T / Lytle, Nikki A 190 1,353 Bozeman, MT
43 Johannessen, Deborah / Kocian, Terri 27 1,352 Billings, MT
43 Fischer, Jennifer L / Johnson, Susan K 99 1,352 Hinsdale, MT
45 Dalla-Mura, Cheryl G / Warren, Linda 42 1,351 Great Falls, MT

K
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46
46

48
49
50

51
52

53
53
53
53
57

58

58

60
60
62

63
63
65
65
67
68
68
68

68

68
73
73
75

76
77
77
79
79

81
82

82
82
85

85
87

Floyd, Lori A / Gran, Lindsay

Suhr, Becky M / Stephenson, Kordelle
R

Handy, Shelly A / Hopp, Lori L
Hunter, Amy J / Cooper, Kim M
Gifford, Darleena F / Thoroughman,
Debbie K

Spritzer, Mellissa M / Painter, Karla E
Briere, Wendy R / Schuhmacher, Jami
L

Rux, Kathy / Holmes, Leigh A
Alarcon, Barbara J / Wills, Sherry K
Brown, Ann / D'Ambrosia, Sharon
Solheim, Margaret / Reid, Judith I
Jensen, Karen A / Berthelote, Sharon
K

Sauvageau, Evelyn M / Meirhofer,
Sharon A

Bruner, Eleanor / Harrington, Vivian
M

Gee, Terry M / Vetch, Kay F

Sark, Mary E / Haight, Michele
Anderson, Kathleen S / Lohrenz,
Elaine

Stam, Kaye / Rogers, Deana M

Draft, Judith L / Nelson, Pamela J
Sitton, Delores J / Teeters, Penny L
Nolan, Shelley M / Rogge, Susan E
Vlcek, Claudia M / Duffner, Melissa K
Deaton, Lucy C / Quinones, Leslie M
Huson, Marcene R / Swandal, Elana A
Dempsey, Karry R / Kernaghan, Karen
R

McDowell, Arina E / Anderson,
Britney M

Conatser, Pam / Denny, Michele
Jauquet, Gloria M / Jauquet, Nicolle D
Meyer, Mary J / Iverson, Teri L
Blanchard, Debra J / Castonguay,
Marcia A

Reeve, Sheila M / Volkmar, Jennifer L
Olson, Marilyn J / Trudell, Robin
Harvey, Lori R / Kottwitz, Lori J
Warneke, Linda / Gregoire, Rhonda
Galbraith, Tamara E / Gilbert, Cheryl
S

Williams, Sharon / Newman, Berry
Sestrich, Jolene M / Bannon, Rebecca
S

Lilletvedt, Terry / Brown, Teresa
McDonald, Sharon / Sparks, Julie
Jennings, Lory A / Evangeline,
Lorraine

Wood, Kathleen R / Wells, Leoma M
Beehler, Jessie L / Pierson, Robyn E

49
231

117
222
116

82
218

64
158
32
228
161

201

43
156
40

193

95
157
182

11

51

58

92

137
33
162
47

29
173
189

19
115

20
16

129
137
183

148
177

1,347
1,347

1,346
1,345
1,344

1,342
1,339

1,338
1,338
1,338
1,338
1,337

1,336
1,336

1,334
1,334
1,333

1,332
1,332
1,331
1,331
1,330
1,329
1,329
1,329

1,329

1,329
1,328
1,328
1,327

1,325
1,323
1,323
1,322
1,322

1,321
1,319

1,319
1,319
1,316

1,316
1,315

Billings, MT
Forsyth, MT

Vaughn, MT
Cascade, MT
Great Falls, MT

Missoula, MT
Harlem, MT

Boulder, MT
Victor, MT
Billings, MT
Laurel, MT
Sunburst, MT

Manhattan, MT
Great Falls, MT

Missoula, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT

Polson, MT
Hamilton, MT
Forsyth, MT
Helena, MT
Choteau, MT
Florence, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT

Miles City, MT

Havre, MT

Lolo, MT
Sunburst, MT
Seeley Lake, MT

Great Falls, MT
Fairview, MT
Bozeman, MT
Havre, MT
Great Falls, MT

Red Lodge, MT
Anaconda, MT

Havre, MT
Havre, MT
Billings, MT

Bozeman, MT
Miles City, MT
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87

87
90
91
92
92
92
95
96
97
97

97
97
101

101
101
101
105
106

106
108

109

109
109
112

113
113
115
116
117
117
117

120

120
122
123
124

125

126
127

128
129
130

Dunbar, Shelly L / Dedmore, Rosalie
F

Landreth, Ginger L / Graf, Nancy L
Krieger, Nancy E / Hagen, Rebecca S
Johnson, Bobbie A / Breuer, Kathleen
Smith, Nancy B / Mocabee, Bonnee J
Burd, Penny H / Hauber, Georgette D
Moulton, Mona Lou / Shulund, Suzan
Hansen, Diane L / Puppe, Denise M
Warburton, Marilyn / Wells, Lisa K
Gressang, Nancy S / Ward, Ginger L
Stewart, Mary M / Old Mouse, Amy
M

Heinert, Cindy R / Isakson, Shayne
Dufty, Jan A / Stone, Myrna M
Mollett, Geri L / Shoemaker, Dorothy
A

LaRue, Jannett R / Maus, Diana K
Walker, Shannon R / Jones, Sandra K
Murphy, Mary L / Asay, Donna M
Younge, Vicki J / Buckner, Carole Y
Ross, Darcie J / Bartholomew,
Breeann K

Ravndal, Christine L / Welch, Mary A
Brockman, Cathie H / Hayden, Jenny
R

Robinson, Norma C / Leitheiser,
Cheryl L

Feek, Cindy M / Cline, Susan D

Bray, Louise / Skov, Lori L
Tenney-Maberry, Sharon K / Schmidt,
Joanie M

Long, Joyce A / Erskine, Marti L
Brekhus, Betty A / Dukart, Linda J
Malensek, Belinda J / Fergerson, Carol
Foley, Vivian R / Sullivan, Dolores F
Wortman, Lori A / Miller, Alice E
McKay, Joan / Barrett, Dawn

Burke, Maureen V / Swanson, Kathy
A

McKinney, Karen G / Neumann, Ardis
M

Bergman, Karen J / Jennings, Lori J
Hall, Rita J / Pozega, Tammy

Pault, Linda / Summers, Jean E
Ferrendelli, Elisa M / Hartley, Marilyn
N

Martin, Andrea F / Baszczuk, Rebecca
1

Bublich, Jane / Domonoske, Patricia
Richardson, Sarah M / Nesbit, Connie
J

Omlie, Tammy / Salapich, Nancy
Klose, Sandra D / Johnson, Monica S
Wilcox, Evon K / Hill, Stacey L

31

62
234

32
196
73
113
28
242

153
44
67

86
122
203

89

46

165
81

104
12
96

138

205

209

163

185
38

114

205
26

123
89

61

187
80

134
173
83

1,315

1,315
1,314
1,313
1,312
1,312
1,312
1,311
1,310
1,309
1,309

1,309
1,309
1,308

1,308
1,308
1,308
1,307
1,305

1,305
1,304

1,303

1,303
1,303
1,302

1,301
1,301
1,300
1,298
1,297
1,297
1,297

1,296

1,296
1,295
1,293
1,292

1,291

1,290
1,289

1,288
1,287
1,286

Billings, MT

Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Missoula, MT
Ronan, MT

Billings, MT
Missoula, MT

Belt, MT

Missoula, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Lame Deer, MT

Helena, MT
Miles City, MT
Billings, MT

Great Falls, MT
Floweree, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Angela, MT

Townsend, MT
Butte, MT

Great Falls, MT

Fort Benton, MT
Fromberg, MT
Great Falls, MT

Billings, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Hardin, MT
Hamilton, MT
Belgrade, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Darby, MT

Billings, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Havre, MT
Hamilton, MT
Livingston, MT

Lewistown, MT

Plentywood, MT
Choteau, MT

Havre, MT
Fairview, MT
Miles City, MT
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130 Lanoue, Jennifer L / Hatcher, Loretta 82 1,286 Missoula, MT

C
132 Walters, Connie / Reese, Mellani D 167 1,285 Billings, MT
133 Garvin, Debra K / Oster, Kellie J 151 1,284 Billings, MT
133 Lowe, Angela K/ Adams, Billie J 149 1,284 Thompson Falls, MT
135 Kuehn, Trena C / Mindt, Shelly 30 1,283 Glendive, MT
135 Manning, Shawna J / Walker, Eileen 230 1,283 Butte, MT
M
137  Spragg, Tassie A / Olson, Janet M 138 1,282  Great Falls, MT
137  Steen, Julie L / Brown, Beth A 168 1,282  Billings, MT
139 Quinn, Brenah E / McAlmond, Allee J 130 1,281 Helena, MT
139  Balcerzak, Linda / Weston, Tiffany 207 1,281 Helena, MT
141  Neate, Elizabeth C / Hinckley, LaVera 68 1,279  Billings, MT
M
141 Mosby, Susan M / Watson, Susan O 232 1,279  Forsyth, MT
143 LaVigne, Missey A / Jones, Cindy 112 1,278 Helena, MT
144 Ravndal, Sabrina L / Anderson, Nicole 165 1,276  Townsend, MT
M
144  Foster, Nancy C/ Evans, Cathy R 227 1,276  Belgrade, MT
146  Mitchell, Betty J / Roeslein, Polly 30 1,275 Glendive, MT
146  Redding, Susan / Zent, Renee A 181 1,275 Hysham, MT
148  Janikula, Heather M / Habel, Michele 138 1,274  Great Falls, MT
M
148  McDonald, Mabel M / Figgins, Sandra 227 1,274  Belgrade, MT
L
150  Yeager, Colette A / Yeager, Jill M 41 1,273 Choteau, MT
150 Brown, Laurie L / Batt, Sharon K 172 1,273 Helena, MT
152 Parrow, Audrey A / Meyer, Mildred A 133 1,272  Anaconda, MT
153 Howard, Doris / Zanto, Ginger 141 1,271 Havre, MT
153  Hollowell, Audrey W / Martens, Jenell 232 1,271  Forsyth, MT
155 Adams, Bobbi F / Sarrazin, Terry R 24 1,269  Livingston, MT
156  Bryan, Shelley A / Belleau, Staci L 13 1,268 Glasgow, MT
157 Clairmont, Genean B / Sinclair, 244 1,267 Ronan, MT
Natasha R
158  Kirk, Sandra K / Skillman, Lynn M 102 1,266  Great Falls, MT
159 Warehime, Betty Rae C / Lewis, Linda 71 1,265 Belt, MT
J
159  Adams, Kathryn / Hooper, Kimberly A 197 1,265 Helena, MT
159 Wimmer, Becky / Watson, Dianne 1 1,265 Havre, MT
162 Newman, Kathleen E / Rolston, Betty 95 1,264  Forsyth, MT
163  Downs, Barbara J / Hedges, Penny R 110 1,262  Billings, MT
163 Ouren, Jill P / Hertweck, Beverly M 206 1,262 Helena, MT
165 Anderson, Janet L / Willems, Thelma 35 1,261 Helena, MT
Y
166  Stuart, Irene / Briden, Sharon 124 1,258 Valier, MT
166  Mariani, Julie / Kline, Kristi 128 1,258 Havre, MT
168  Frank, Max M / Schroeder, Donna L 7 1,257 Shonkin, MT
168  King, Carol / Nelson, Jancie J 133 1,257 Anaconda, MT
170  Hamlin, Kimberly L / Curry, Lana J 154 1,256 Helena, MT
171  Brooks, Roberta K / Muhs, Shirley A 91 1,255 Joliet, MT
171 Axtman, Deanna L / Willson, Linda R 101 1,255 Fort Benton, MT
173 Schmidt, Ellen J / Hightower, Linda L 11 1,254  Florence, MT
173 Amos, Joyce / Holmes, Carol E 228 1,254 Laurel, MT
175 Danielson, Linda L. / McKay, Editha F 88 1,253  Stanford, MT
176  Susag, Karen E / Daniel, Melissa D 4 1,252 Townsend, MT
176  Stevens, Tamala / Thomas, Kathy A 191 1,252 Red Lodge, MT
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178
179

180

181
182

182
184
184
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
192
194
195
196

197
198
198
198
198
202
202

204
204
206

207
207
209
210
211
211
213

214
214
216
217
218
219
220
220

222
223

Riedel, Cheryl K / Lang, Teresa A
Bloedel, Jeanne M / Madden, Tiffany
A

Bowie, Veronica M / Smereck, Vera
M

Stoll, Margaret A / McNeill, Valerie A
Dorsey, Veva Lee R / Suurendonk,
Elaine

Lenoir, Donna L / Rooney, Delores J
Arvidson, Hallie L / Miles, Patricia M
Shaw, Tracy G / Brothers, Babe N
Faulhaber, Diana / Biegel, Debbie
McCullar, Phyllis E / Kallio, Lisa A
Hodges, Lorraine M / Caerbert, Janice
Nagel, Lavae / Miller, Norma J
Pennington, Marilynn / Shaff, Jane V
Willems, Carol 1/ Treptow, Donna J
Martin, Toni A / Hagen, Lori M
Balsley, Deborah / Bruce, Nancy L
Clark, Lynette / Williams, Carol L
Crandell, Dorothy / Miner, Jeannie
Reighard, Judith K / Coolidge, Jacque
L

Krutzfeld, Cindy L / Baney, Terri J
Hannon, Violet / Nate, Joanne C
Knecht, Caro L / Campbell, Darcey D
Fisher, Lynn K / Yanzick, Sharla L
Cummings, Teri L / Berard, Tina
James, Beverly A / Hooks, Gail L
Cummings, Judy L / Bistodeau,
Wendy

Aye, Dawn A / Stillman, Nancy L
Rentz, Joan W / Duncan, Edna Mae
Kothrade, Nacole L / Wanner, Kathryn
L

Smith, Dixie L / Gensemer, Nancy J
Hartwig, Kathy / Durran, Shirley J
Palmer, Debbie J / West, Diana L
Ostle, Renae K / Armstrong, Abra
Harada, Lynette / Ophus, Lisa
Collick, Nancy / Sayre-Box, Jane
Lagerquist, Candy S / George, Shelly
M

Loring, Mimi / LeMieux, Kandie L
Ulery, Rose A / Walsh, Marie O
Knaup, Lucille W / Maloney, Sheila K
Willey, Ruby L / Gersack, Marlyn
Egger, Lee / Shock, Palma L

Wright, Terry / Corneliusen, Lynne M
Rogers, Lindsey M / Erickson, Vicki L
Wallewein, Shelly R / Flynn,
Carmelita P

Murphy, Marie J / Melech, Montez B
Wellnitz, Marian E / Branum, Nancy
K

219
57

69

166

108
39

54
174

87
35
151
86
130
53
100
162

204
53
59
63
72
69

127

150
167
194

189
104
24
41
34
208
98

77
87
121
42
106
134
193
121

240
92

1,251
1,250

1,248

1,246
1,245

1,245
1,243
1,243
1,242
1,238
1,236
1,234
1,233
1,230
1,228
1,228
1,226
1,225
1,224

1,221
1,220
1,220
1,220
1,220
1,216
1,216

1,213
1,213
1,209

1,204
1,204
1,202
1,199
1,197
1,197
1,192

1,189
1,189
1,185
1,183
1,174
1,171
1,170
1,170

1,168
1,165

Fairview, MT
Billings, MT

Valier, MT

Billings, MT
Shonkin, MT

Cut Bank, MT

Columbia Falls, MT

Ronan, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Bigfork, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Coutts, AB
Glasgow, MT
Sunburst, MT

Shelby, MT
Coutts, AB
Helena, MT
Boulder, MT
Belt, MT
Valier, MT
Great Falls, MT

Broadus, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT

Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Choteau, MT
Havre, MT
Helena, MT
Glasgow, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Great Falls, MT
Kevin, MT
Great Falls, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Havre, MT
Polson, MT
Kevin, MT

Helena, MT
Miles City, MT
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Doubles, 260 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Seymour, Velma M / Miller, Nichole 188 1,459 Billings, MT
D
2 Martin, Crista L / Johnson (Thomas), 39 1,425 Columbia Falls, MT
Brenda M
3 Merritt, Colette S / Denison, Cathy A 146 1,421 Livingston, MT
4 Meyer, Paula L / Meyer, Sylvia M 159 1,418 Whitefish, MT
5 Gantenbein, Michell K / Melton, Tina 112 1,402 Helena, MT
R
6  Albaugh, Vickie K / Black, Kerri L 145 1,396 Broadview, MT
7 Clark, Michele D / Stoos, Maggie A 192 1,387 Geraldine, MT
8 Swandal, Tara L / Ferguson, Kendra K 51 1,386 Livingston, MT
9 Sausedo, Gayle A / Biery, Geneva L. 168 1,385 Billings, MT
10  Fitzpatrick, Malisa / Burrington, Alicia 164 1,382 Havre, MT
11  Rooney, Karla R / Peterson, Sarah 107 1,378 Cut Bank, MT
12 Kaufman, Debbie J / Ryan, Mallory J 65 1,377 Absarokee, MT
12 Hesser, Casey R / Finley, Julie A 200 1,377 Chinook, MT
14  Estes, Sara J / Dunn, Samantha M 222 1,374 Cascade, MT
14 Ruffatto, Shelia M / Hines, Lynn M 85 1,374 Bozeman, MT
16  Fox, Shelby J / McNaney, Connie R 181 1,373 Hysham, MT
17 Case, Cyndi/ Eik, Karri A 90 1,371 Billings, MT
18  Emineth, Linda M / Miller, Tara L 93 1,370 Laurel, MT
19 Mavencamp, Jessica A / Jenkins, 115 1,367 Great Falls, MT
Cindy A
20 Jewell, Janet L / Hartman, Heather M 12 1,363 Fort Benton, MT
20 Litzinger, Katie / Hanson, Jessica 139 1,363 Havre, MT
22 Sandvik, Carol R / Christensen, 220 1,362 Crane, MT
Angela B
23 Wright, Kim D / Owns, Bonnie 209 1,359 Red Lodge, MT
24  Hill, Mabel A / Kaste, Pat S 88 1,357 Stanford, MT
25 Jacobsen, Betty J / Rieb, Mary 65 1,356 Absarokee, MT
26  Pattison, Mary K / Odenbach, Joanne 212 1,352 Billings, MT
M
27 Azure, Linda / Darrah, Pamela G 200 1,350 Chinook, MT
28 Boyer, Sarah R / Fugle, Beth A 108 1,349 Cut Bank, MT
29 Richard, Jamie S / Lohol, CaryAnn 65 1,347  Absarokee, MT
29 Reiger, Andine C / Wendt, Wendy 147 1,347 Anaconda, MT
29  Sant, Richelle / Manning, Katie 229 1,347 Butte, MT
32 Getchell, Jan L / Amunrud, Laurie M 220 1,346 Crane, MT
33 Hatfield, Sandy A / Smith, Sharon R 37 1,344  Shelby, MT
34 Friede, Lynn A / Zarn, Theresa 10 1,341 Chinook, MT
34  Murphy, Hanna A / Dunlap, Jorja J 81 1,341 Butte, MT
36 Michaels, Diana L / Knorr, Karen L 107 1,339 Cut Bank, MT
36 Holden, Sheri L / Churchwell, Judy L 146 1,339 Livingston, MT
38 Henson, Denise / Freeman, Hope 169 1,335 Red Lodge, MT
39  Watts-Gaydos, Debbie / Reller, Peggy 28 1,334  Thompson Falls, MT
E
39  Watkins, Betsy / Melnikoff, Karen L 114 1,334 Darby, MT
41  Muir, Stacy J / Muir, MeLinda A 225 1,333  Billings, MT
42  Cookman, Kasey N / Roll, Beth M 212 1,331 Billings, MT
43 Neumiller, Jeri F / Lawrence, Janice G 98 1,329  Glasgow, MT
44 Kainu, Mary A / Jacobson, Jackie 27 1,327 Billings, MT
44 Richards, Gayle L / Hall, Donna M 70 1,327 Libby, MT
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44  Lei, Jeannette / Hulford, Wilma D 150 1,327 Broadus, MT

47 Hoagland, Tracy J / Hoagland, Chris 18 1,325 Butte, MT
A

48 VanLuchene, Casie / Clawson, Hayley 96 1,324  Fromberg, MT
M

48 McGann, Shannon P, P / Heaton, 169 1,324 Red Lodge, MT
Kelly L

50 Stonehocker, Kaylee G / Priebe, 116 1,320  Great Falls, MT
Milissa A

51 Terrio, LeAn E / Evans, JoAnn 122 1,319 Floweree, MT

52 Million, Karen M / Rieger, Coeta J 15 1,317 Red Lodge, MT

53  Smith, Tanya A / Friedrich, Elisa M 113 1,314 Missoula, MT

54 Littrell, Karissa M / Cline, Lisa M 132 1,313 Cut Bank, MT

55 Emineth, Krystal L / Hein, Leslie M 94 1,312 Laurel, MT

56 Evenson, Karen L / Phillips, Georgia 119 1,311 Conrad, MT
R

57 Nance, Connie F / Bauer, Ann R 97 1,309 Billings, MT

57 Tangedal, Kendal / Olson, Kelley 184 1,309 Plentywood, MT

57 Maes, Alicia M / Phillips, Ashley E 241 1,309 Anaconda, MT

60 Killen, Kacie R / Miller, Leah K 46 1,306  Angela, MT

61 Simpson, Cassie / Budd, Breanne 50 1,304 Plentywood, MT

61 Nickol, Megan M / Finlayson, Mary L. 144 1,304 Sand Coulee, MT

63  Larson, Nicolette S / Longman, 57 1,302 Billings, MT
Jeanette

63  O'Connell, Debra / Eccleston, Shauna 66 1,302 Helena, MT
1

63 Sweeney, Patti N / Nash, Kay L 73 1,302 Belt, MT

63 Reese, Crystal M / Benn, Sunny R 245 1,302 Ronan, MT

67 McKeen, Echo L / Kruger, Tanaia D 223 1,301 Billings, MT

68 Kronebusch, Shirley A / Maris, 22 1,300 Conrad, MT
Suzette M

68  Schmitt, Annie / McCombs, Taffy C 38 1,300 Cut Bank, MT

70  Taylor, Crystal R / Branum, Devin R 45 1,296  Miles City, MT

71  Emineth, Anita P / Emineth, Kristy L 93 1,294 Laurel, MT

72  Brown, Bette J / Helms, Sabrina M 132 1,291 Cut Bank, MT

73  Menard, Jill B / Hankins, Marie E 136 1,290 Townsend, MT

74  Bettise, Sandy M / Heimbichner, 239 1,289 Missoula, MT
Maggie

75  Shaulis, Sue / Ekstedt, Sheila K 135 1,288  Great Falls, MT

76  Broesder, Sandra J / Johnson, Cynthia 170 1,284 Conrad, MT

77 Gordon, SaraJ / Eaton, Lynn B 106 1,283 Cut Bank, MT

78 Jacoby, Frances R / Suta, Dawn 26 1,282 Cut Bank, MT
"Miki"

79 Reynolds, Mary / Frank, Jacki 197 1,281 Helena, MT

79 Bailey, Sylvia/ Glass, Donna J 240 1,281 Helena, MT

81 Moore, Connie L / Brown, Angela L 102 1,280 Great Falls, MT

82  Zell, Gay L / Harshbarger, Marilyn J 36 1,279  Shelby, MT

82  Isaak, Sandy / Erickson, Charlene M 221 1,279 Helena, MT

84 Carlson, Cari Ann/ Gibson, Julie A 97 1,277 Billings, MT

85 Urban, LeAnn S / Sturm, Tammy 105 1,274 Anaconda, MT

86  Smith, Patricia E / Converse, Pam L 170 1,273 Conrad, MT

87 McCoy, Sharon / Elm, Marilyn 184 1,272 Plentywood, MT

88  Hicks, Sue L / Soulsby, Bonnie K 88 1,269  Stanford, MT

88  Cork, Courtney B / Alexander, Sherry 149 1,269 Thompson Falls, MT
Y
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88  Getchell, Alysia L / Hostetler, 219 1,269 Fairview, MT
Stephanie R
91 Bowman, Kathy (Browning) / 6 1,266 Manhattan, MT
Kennedy, Elsie
92 Jacobsen, Peggy / Semenza, Kyle 54 1,256 Helena, MT
93 Robinson, Charleine J / Collins, Joy 105 1,254 Anaconda, MT
93  Garcia, Phyllis J / Cormier, Cindy S 229 1,254 Butte, MT
95 Stephens, Lisa K / Blodgett, Melissa L 55 1,252 Missoula, MT
96 Wallila, Sarah A / Spooner, Jackie 91 1,250 Joliet, MT
97 De Bortoli, Sue / Finlayson, Ellarene 144 1,248 Sand Coulee, MT
M
97 Murry, Debra / Borah, Sharon 50 1,248  Plentywood, MT
99  Godijohn, Jessica / Sorenson, Colleen 187 1,243 Plentywood, MT
100  Malone, Kara / Huestis, Patty 19 1,242 Havre, MT
101  Keller, Holly / Loring, Jackie 77 1,239 Cut Bank, MT
102 Sarnow, Earlene M / Rye, Sandy L 70 1,238 Libby, MT
102 Howes, Rosalita "Lita" E / Miller, 72 1,238 Belt, MT
Sally M
102  Blumhagen, Marilyn A / Carrels, 136 1,238 Townsend, MT
Gretchen F
105 Rutherford, Heather B / Horak, Heidi 171 1,232  Conrad, MT
K
106  Hazen, Anna L/ Ayers, A. Arlene 23 1,229  Fort Benton, MT
107  Davis, Claudia L / Petersen, Tammy S 59 1,224 Helena, MT
108  Olson, Rosemary C / Rolandson, 180 1,223  Sanders, MT
Naomi R
109  Jessop, Gladys I/ Bruce, Tina 63 1,217 Boulder, MT
110  Taylor, Nanci L / Jones, Bobbie 211 1,215 Anaconda, MT
111 Cross, Carla / Pentecost, Dolly 174 1,203 Helena, MT
112 Kovacich, Tracie J / Guse, Sheila M 55 1,202 Missoula, MT
113 Mcdonald, Sara E / Daly, Andrea J 224 1,199  Anaconda, MT
114 Edwards, Katie / McDowell, Shannon 241 1,195 Anaconda, MT
115 Chandler, Sarah A / Hanson, Linda P 204 1,188  Shelby, MT
116 Newcom, Cindy S / Newcom, Mary M 15 1,187 Red Lodge, MT
117  Frelich, Bonnie L / Bushman, Cindy 159 1,168 Whitefish, MT
M
118  Mooney, Angela D / Meeks, Lashaia C 230 1,157 Butte, MT
119  Hewett, Sarah M / Muhs, Sarah M 90 1,146 Billings, MT
Doubles, Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Callery, Sally / Osborn, Karin M 213 1,221  Great Falls, MT
2 Eriksen, Melony J / Redfern, Julie A 25 1,151 Billings, MT
3 Olson, Kayla M / Waltari, Terri R 61 1,105 Lewistown, MT
4 Streit, Guyla A / Shaffer, Brenda E 214 1,102  Great Falls, MT
5 Porter, Mary E / Hanninen, Dawn L 213 1,089 Great Falls, MT
6  Fredrickson, Shanna L / Millman, 125 1,064 Billings, MT
BeckyJ
7 Kelly, Ranie L / Zacher, Nilda J 198 1,050 Anaconda, MT
8 Mulcahy, Amanda / Ruby, Susanna J 118 1,006 Dillon, MT
9 Lankford, Barbara A / Kimmerle, 214 999  Great Falls, MT
Doris A
10 Bolan, Danielle / Johnson, Terri E 153 991 Helena, MT
11  Morehouse, Juanita K / Jensen, Diane 13 987 Glasgow, MT

M
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12 Brendgord, Pam J / Friedrich, Crystal 238 975 Billings, MT
L
13  Dee, Dawn E / Johnson, Marie R 211 972  Anaconda, MT
14 Fleisher, Joelyn I/ Vaughn, Donna 119 947 Conrad, MT
15 Byrne, Shirley J / Beason, Kathy 176 929 Miles City, MT
16 Niedge, Joanie A / Best, Jennifer M 177 925 Miles City, MT
17  Sestrich, Jolene M / Bannon, Rebecca 16 898 Anaconda, MT
S
18 Dobie, Michele 1/ Rolandson, Amy A 176 884  Miles City, MT
19 Bryan, Shelley A / Belleau, Staci L 13 853  Glasgow, MT
19  Triplett, Aline G / Sestrich, Martha M 16 853 Anaconda, MT
21 Beehler, Jessie L / Pierson, Robyn E 177 838 Miles City, MT
22 Walker, Shannon R / Jones, Sandra K 122 825 Floweree, MT
23 Murry, Debra / Borah, Sharon 50 735 Plentywood, MT
24 Simpson, Cassie / Budd, Breanne 50 716  Plentywood, MT
25 Taylor, Nanci L / Jones, Bobbie 211 673 Anaconda, MT
Singles, 151 & Above, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From

1 Redfern, Julie A 25 775 Billings, MT

2 Brumfield, Susan K 185 765 Belgrade, MT

3  Moses, Jeanne A 31 752  Billings, MT

4 Strum, Kathy 234 749  Billings, MT

5 Collins, Trisha 140 748 Havre, MT

6 Johnson, Marie R 211 744  Anaconda, MT

7 Jennings, Lory A 183 728 Billings, MT

8 Thomas, Sheila R 160 725 Gallatin Gtwy, MT

9 Nelson, Jancie J 133 723  Anaconda, MT
10  Mitchell, Donna M 103 722  Park City, MT
11  Breshears, Cristina G 68 720 Billings, MT
12 Anderson, Brenda J 100 719  Glasgow, MT
13 Cloninger, Peggy 154 718 Helena, MT
13 Brendgord, Lindsey L 238 718 Billings, MT
15 Ward, Ginger L 28 714  Thompson Falls, MT
16  Meirhofer, Sharon A 6 712  Manhattan, MT
16  Anderson, Kathleen S 40 712 Billings, MT
18  Eriksen, Melony J 25 708  Billings, MT
19  Kimmerle, Doris A 214 707  Great Falls, MT
19  Fergerson, Amanda J 163 707 Hardin, MT
21 Demaree, Debbie 14 704  Billings, MT
22 Thomas, Laura J 10 703  Chinook, MT
23 Cordell, Glenda D 40 700 Billings, MT
23 Goligoski, Karen K 123 700 Hamilton, MT
23 Mathews, Sharon K 158 700 Victor, MT
23 Fergerson, Carol 163 700 Hardin, MT
27  Gilbert, Cheryl S 115 697 Great Falls, MT
28 Rinabarger, Dotti 66 696 Helena, MT
28 Millman, Becky J 125 696 Billings, MT
30 Friedrich, Crystal L 238 694  Billings, MT
30 Bolan, Danielle 153 694 Helena, MT
32 Best, Jennifer M 177 693  Miles City, MT
32  Shaffer, Brenda E 214 693  Great Falls, MT
34  Osborn, Karin M 213 692  Great Falls, MT
34  Shouse, Angie M 226 692 Billings, MT
36 Walsh, Marie O 87 691 Great Falls, MT
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37
37
37
40
40
42
42
42
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
51
53
53
53
56
56
58
58
58
58
62
63
63
63
63
67
67
69
70
70
70
70
70
75
76
77
77
77
77
81
81
81
81
81
81
87
87
87
90
90
92

Schaff, Eileen L
Hertweck, Kendra M
Brendgord, Pam J
Quinones, Leslie M
Pinkston, Pat M
Fulton, Mary L
Brent, Kari J
Knutson, Crystal M
Miller, Judy L
Foran, Jill L

Draft, Judith L
Mindt, Shelly

Kunn, Jaimie N
Whale, Laura, E
Streit, Guyla A
Figgins, Sandra L
Tucker, Robin F
Dobie, Michele 1
Treptow, Donna J
Barrett, Dawn
Martin, Barb R
Willey, Ruby L
Purcell, Mary L
Ravndal, Christine L
Michel, Linda J
Munson, Maxine
Degner, Donna J
Edwards, Heather J
Clure, Amy S

Davis, Joann
Frydenlund, Karie G
James, Beverly A
Wells, Lisa K
Adams, Kathryn
Hightower, Linda L
Nelson, Eileen
Willems, Thelma Y
Wiyrick, Linda
Collick, Paige M
Denny, Michele
Pickavance, Louwania (Lou)
Morehouse, Juanita K
Matney, Sharon L
Borgen, Donna C
Sprankel, Ruth A
Sickler, Laurie A
Nesbit, Connie J
Maloney, Sheila K
Curry, Lana J
Webster, B. J

Kelly, Ranie L

Gee, Terry M
Boehm, Shelene C
Softich, Wanda M
Brown, Beth A
Bigelow, Pamela "Pam" J

47
206
238

11
160
120

45

21

67
226

30
56
154
214
227
175
176
151
38
125
42
225
165
208
128
56
147
194
23
37
69
113
197
11
33
35
64
208
137

13
85
99
233
52
80
121
154
245
198
43
145
198
168
131

690
690
690
689
689
687
687
687
686
684
682
681
681
680
679
679
676
676
676
675
675
674
674
674
674
672
671
671
671
671
669
669
667
666
666
666
666
666
664
663
662
662
662
662
661
661
661
661
661
661
660
660
660
658
658
657

Seeley Lake, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Florence, MT
Gallatin Gtwy, MT
Bozeman, MT
Miles City, MT
Cardwell, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Hamilton, MT
Glendive, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Belgrade, MT
Hungry Horse, MT
Miles City, MT
Billings, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Townsend, MT
Helena, MT
Havre, MT
Billings, MT
Anaconda, MT
Great Falls, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Shelby, MT
Valier, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT
Florence, MT
Lolo, MT
Helena, MT
Boulder, MT
Helena, MT
Havre, MT
Bigfork, MT
Glasgow, MT
Bozeman, MT
Hinsdale, MT
Billings, MT
Belgrade, MT
Choteau, MT
Kevin, MT
Helena, MT
Ronan, MT
Anaconda, MT
Missoula, MT
Broadview, MT
Anaconda, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
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93

94

94

96

97

97

97

97

97

97
103
104
105
105
107
107
107
110
110
110
110
114
114
114
117
117
119
119
121
121
121
121
125
125
127
127
127
127
127
127
133
133
133
136
137
137
137
140
140
140
143
143
143
143
143
143

Stoll, Margaret A
Steinman, Meg
Mocabee, Bonnee J
Jennings, Lori J
Lessley, Susan I
Hodges, Lorraine M
Vook, Cindy A
Reiding, Ronda L
Kottwitz, Lori J
Francom, Sandra L
Michael, Vicki L
Friede, Denise
Johnson, Randi J
Hicks, Christy L
Herron, Carole L
Kovach, Toni Y
Jensen, Diane M
Lehfeldt, Karlene J
Cooper, Kim M
Shatto, Monica K
Baker, Betty L
Wortman, Lori A
Divelbiss, Lois J
Tilleman, Donna
Simmons, Theresa C
Balcerzak, Valerie
Lang, Teresa A
Lankford, Barbara A
Martinez, Beverly A
Ostlie, Jean C
Fredrickson, Shanna L
Porter, Mary E

Erwin, Debra "Debbie" K

Heber, Jennifer J
Wright, Terry
Malone, Delonna
Summers, Jean E
Haight, Michele
Mulcahy, Amanda
Sestrich, Jolene M
LeMieux, Kandie L
Gabriel, Launi C
Barcus, Bobbi J
Hopp, Lori L
Headswift, Rosanne
Brooks, Roberta K
Cazier, Joy A
Brothers, Babe N
Olson, Kayla M
Yager, Susie
Dunbar, Shelly L
Miller, Valerie L
Blakeley, Barbara J
Austad, Jenna L
French, Suzanna L
Jacobs, Danielle M

166

26
120

18
80
189
71
31
164
37
17
118
14
13
235
222
43
185
185
103
140
67
207
219
214

29
125
213

58
160
134
128
123
156
118

16

77

85

25
117
242

91

52

61
101
31
243
235
17
178
131

656
655
655
651
650
650
650
650
650
650
649
648
647
647
646
646
646
645
645
645
645
644
644
644
643
643
642
642
640
640
640
640
639
639
638
638
638
638
638
638
637
637
637
636
635
635
635
634
634
634
632
632
632
632
632
632

Billings, MT
Hamilton, MT
Ronan, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bigfork, MT
Butte, MT
Choteau, MT
Bozeman, MT
Belt, MT
Billings, MT
Havre, MT
Shelby, MT
Livingston, MT
Dillon, MT
Billings, MT
Glasgow, MT
Billings, MT
Cascade, MT
Missoula, MT
Belgrade, MT
Belgrade, MT
Park City, MT
Havre, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Fairview, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bigfork, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Gallatin Gtwy, MT
Havre, MT
Havre, MT
Hamilton, MT
Helena, MT
Dillon, MT
Anaconda, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Vaughn, MT
Lame Deer, MT
Joliet, MT
Belgrade, MT
Ronan, MT
Lewistown, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
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143
150
150
152
152
154
154
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
163
164
164
166
166
166
169
170
170
172
172
172
172
176
176
176
176
180
180
180
180
184
185
185
187
187
189
190
191
192
193
193
193
193
193
198
199
200
201
201
201
204

Trudell, Robin

Lee, Sunny D
Cameron, Shirley A
Baker, Lori A
Barker, Shelle L
Hiller, Sue K
Duffner, Melissa K
Webster, Jamie L
Rigor, Tracy A

McKinlay, Caroline M

Jennison, Megan L
Loshesky, Amy M
Holmes, Leigh A
Callery, Sally

Jeschke(Cameron), Jenny L

Rector, Terri
Sinclair, Natasha R
McNulty, Carole L
Hirschi, Carol J
Wilson, Pamela K
Batt, Sharon K
Kinzinger, Kay E
Johnson, Helen M
Johnson, Terri E
Rittenhouse, Lisa L
Lester, Jennifer R
Holmes, Carol E
Demaree, Angel C
Erickson, Vicki L
Beason, Kathy
Stepper, Rita M
Berard, Tina
Balsley, Deborah

Anderson, Michelle M

Johnson, Della M
Manning, Shawna J
Hanninen, Dawn L
Irlbeck, Amanda L
Rodgers, Julie
Bauers, Margaret R
Maczka, Sandra J
Miner, Jeannie
Reighard, Judith K
Dorsey, Veva Lee R
Harberts, Janette E
Belleau, Staci L
Buckner, Carole Y
Webster, Jaspen A
Chambers, Jenny
Triplett, Aline G
Cameron, Ronnie A
Mayer, Jackie
Fitzpatrick, Lainie
Brenno, Cheryl J
Collick, Nancy
Borah, Sharon

173
158
195
152

48
178
182
244
131
192
202
224

64
213
195
243
244

40
178
244
172

60
235
153
178
202
228

14
193
176
103

72
130
152
201
230
213

14
139
186
100
100
162

43
13
89
245
152
16
195
34
164
195
208
50

632
630
630
629
629
628
628
627
627
627
627
627
627
627
626
625
625
623
623
623
622
621
621
620
620
620
620
619
619
619
619
618
618
618
618
617
616
616
615
615
613
612
609
608
606
606
606
606
606
605
604
602
601
601
601
600

Fairview, MT
Victor, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Columbus, MT
Billings, MT
Choteau, MT
Ronan, MT
Great Falls, MT
Geraldine, MT
Billings, MT
Anaconda, MT
Boulder, MT
Great Falls, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Ronan, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Ronan, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Laurel, MT
Billings, MT
Polson, MT
Miles City, MT
Park City, MT
Belt, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Butte, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Havre, MT
Billings, MT
Glasgow, MT
Glasgow, MT
Sunburst, MT
Shonkin, MT
Missoula, MT
Glasgow, MT
Livingston, MT
Ronan, MT
Helena, MT
Anaconda, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Havre, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Plentywood, MT
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204  Short, Diane L 190 600 Bozeman, MT
206  Gensemer, Nancy J 189 599 Bozeman, MT
206 Robertson, Aquilla M 33 599 Lolo, MT
208 Vaughn, Donna 119 598 Conrad, MT
209  Watson, Dianne 1 597 Havre, MT
209 Painter, Jeannie L 47 597 Seeley Lake, MT
209  Anderson, Theresa L 172 597 Helena, MT
212 Ellingson, Amy J 190 596 Bozeman, MT
213 Baasch, Mary L 145 595 Broadview, MT
213  Wilkinson, Elaine M 21 595 Cardwell, MT
215 Clary, Misty J 202 594  Billings, MT
216 Zacher, Nilda J 198 592 Anaconda, MT
217 Daniel, Phyllis R 4 589 Townsend, MT
218 Baue, Ruth 231 588 Forsyth, MT
219 Robison, Maryann G 239 586 Missoula, MT
220 Fergerson-Maine, Megan L 163 582 Hardin, MT
220 Dunn, LisaM 29 582 Great Falls, MT
222 Hauber, Georgette D 32 581 Billings, MT
222 Waltari, Terri R 61 581 Lewistown, MT
224 Orham, Mary 201 575 Great Falls, MT
225 Deutscher, Janice M 56 574 Billings, MT
226  Durran, Shirley J 104 571  Great Falls, MT
227 Wise, Mariah J 198 570 Anaconda, MT
228 Gifford, Lauretta L 60 569 Great Falls, MT
229  Wyant, Robin J 224 568 Anaconda, MT
230  Omlie, Tammy 134 564 Havre, MT
231 Ruby, SusannaJ 118 552 Dillon, MT
232  Miles, Patricia M 39 535 Columbia Falls, MT
233 Simmes, Nancy L 161 437  Sunburst, MT
234  Fredricksen, Sheri L 110 414 Billings, MT
Singles, 131 - 150, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Kittlemann, Jamilea 83 787 Miles City, MT
2 Skov, Lori L 96 777 Fromberg, MT
3 Barnes, Lacey A 94 761 Laurel, MT
4  Jensen, Karen A 161 758  Sunburst, MT
5  Cork, Courtney B 149 750 Thompson Falls, MT
6 Floyd, Lori A 49 746  Billings, MT
7 Jenkins, Cindy A 115 744  Great Falls, MT
8 Stewart, Mary M 242 743  Lame Deer, MT
9  McCann, Sandra 206 742 Helena, MT
10 Burrington, Alicia 164 738 Havre, MT
11  Bruner, Eleanor 201 737  Great Falls, MT
11 Schuhmacher, Jami L 218 737 Harlem, MT
13 Kothrade, Nacole L 194 733 Great Falls, MT
14  Bunk, Danielle E 223 730 Billings, MT
14  Thoroughman, Debbie K 116 730 Great Falls, MT
14 Collins, Joy 105 730 Anaconda, MT
17 Wallewein, Shelly R 121 726  Kevin, MT
18 Anderson, Amanda Y 152 725 Helena, MT
19 Hagen, Rebecca S 234 723  Billings, MT
19 Niedge, Joanie A 177 723  Miles City, MT
19 Marron, Judy 66 723 Helena, MT
22 Nelson, Pamela J 8 722 Hamilton, MT
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23
24
24
24
27
27
29
29
29
29
29
34
34
36
36
38
38
38
41
41
41
44
44
44
44
44
49
50
51
51
51
54
55
55
55
55
55
60
60
60
63
63
63
66
67
68
68
68
71
71
71
71
75
75
77
77

Erskine, Marti L
Jewell, Lisa M
Stam, Kaye
Warren, Linda K
Hall, Rita J
Robinson, Shari
Hanson, Jessica
Evangeline, Lorraine
Dunn, Samantha M
Siroky, Kristi A
Meyer, Mildred A
Newman, Berry
Luoma, Mary P
Stephenson, Kordelle R
Wellnitz, Marian E
Branum, Nancy K
Fitzpatrick, Mary F
Adams, Bobbi F
Ross, Darcie J
Jones, Cindy

Feek, Cindy M
Evans, Cathy R
Williams, Sharon
Johannessen, Deborah
Hathaway, Diane
Zaiko, Karen L
Reiger, Andine C
Watson, Susan O
Mariani, Julie
McDonald, Sharon
Wills, Sherry K
Peterson, Karen
Chatlain, Jane
Gifford, Darleena F
Warneke, Linda
Zendron, Connie R
Mubhs, Shirley A
Maus, Diana K
Reichenbach, Karen
Wanner, Kathryn L
Lacey, Pat

Rivers, Dona R
Parsons, Patti L
Biegel, Debbie
Bublich, Jane
Anderson, Mary G
Baney, Terri J
Bistodeau, Wendy
Rolandson, Amy A
Briere, Deanne G
Schultz, Katie M
Ostle, Renae K
Smith, Sharon R
Grove, Loreen K
Nelson, Cheryl
Miller, Nichole D

205
135
193

42

140
139
183
222
235
133
20
166
231
92
92
56
24
46
112
12
227
20
27
84
160
147
232
128
137
158
123
191
116
19
64
91
86
186
194
18
49
243
54
187
182
204
127
176
218
238
41
37
52
58
188

719
717
717
717
715
715
712
712
712
712
712
711
711
710
710
709
709
709
708
708
708
706
706
706
706
706
703
702
701
701
701
700
699
699
699
699
699
698
698
698
697
697
697
696
695
694
694
694
693
693
693
693
692
692
691
691

Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Polson, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Havre, MT
Havre, MT
Billings, MT
Cascade, MT
Billings, MT
Anaconda, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Billings, MT
Forsyth, MT
Miles City, MT
Miles City, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Angela, MT
Helena, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Belgrade, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Billings, MT
Miles City, MT
Gallatin Gtwy, MT
Anaconda, MT
Forsyth, MT
Havre, MT
Havre, MT
Victor, MT
Hamilton, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Boulder, MT
Joliet, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Butte, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Plentywood, MT
Choteau, MT
Shelby, MT
Great Falls, MT
Miles City, MT
Harlem, MT
Billings, MT
Choteau, MT
Shelby, MT
Belgrade, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
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79
79
81
81
81
81
81
86
86
86
86
86
86
92
92
92
92
96
96
98
98
100
100
100
100
100
100
106
106
108
108
108
108
108
108
114
114
114
114
114
114
120
121
121
123
123
125
126
126
128
128
128
128
132
132
132

Maris, Susanne K
Kline, Kristi
Williams, Carol L
Heinen, Grace L
Janikula, Heather M
Schroeder, Donna L
Johnson, Bobbie A
Kreatz, Kathy

Suhr, Becky M
Harvey, Lori R
Weed, Cindy M
Shephard, Barbara J
Painter, Karla E
Stalker, Doris J
Popp, Diane F
Hanson, Lisa T
Jauquet, Gloria M
Kocian, Terri
Brown, Suzanne M
Stearns, Kathy L
Weston, Tiffany
Ophus, Lisa
Dedmore, Rosalie F
Swandal, Elana A
Baszczuk, Rebecca 1
MccCullar, Phyllis E
Palmer, Debbie J

Vincent, Kathleen "Kat" M

Mooney, Angela D
Maris, Suzette M
Hoagland, Chris A
Clark, Julie M
Jacobs, Hallie M
Berthelote, Sharon K
Johnson, Monica S
Pierson, Robyn E
Daniel, Melissa D
Priebe, Milissa A
Meyer, Mary J
Hunt, Monica L
Flynn, Carmelita P
Rux, Kathy

Terrio, LeAn E
Shulund, Suzan
Blanchard, Debra J
Dorendorf, Terri A
Daly, Andrea J
Kuka, Linda M
Steele, Belinda A
Hartley, Marilyn N
Thomas, Kathy A
Solheim, Margaret
Foley, Vivian R
Axtell, Randi L
Sparks, Julie
Dukart, Linda J

68
128
53
17
138

191
231
189
127
124
82
49
103
190
33
27
52
223
207
34
31
51
61
174
24
194
230
22
18
48
131
161
173
177

116
162

121

64
122
196

47
226
224
124
234

89
191
228

137
209

690
690
689
689
689
689
689
688
688
688
688
688
688
687
687
687
687
686
686
685
685
684
684
684
684
684
684
683
683
682
682
682
682
682
682
681
681
681
681
681
681
679
678
678
677
677
676
675
675
674
674
674
674
673
673
673

Billings, MT
Havre, MT
Coutts, AB
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Shonkin, MT
Missoula, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Forsyth, MT
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Valier, MT
Missoula, MT
Billings, MT
Park City, MT
Bozeman, MT
Lolo, MT
Billings, MT
Belgrade, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Havre, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Lewistown, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Butte, MT
Conrad, MT
Butte, MT
Columbus, MT
Great Falls, MT
Sunburst, MT
Fairview, MT
Miles City, MT
Townsend, MT
Great Falls, MT
Sunburst, MT
Hamilton, MT
Kevin, MT
Boulder, MT
Floweree, MT
Missoula, MT
Seeley Lake, MT
Billings, MT
Anaconda, MT
Valier, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Laurel, MT
Hamilton, MT
Hamilton, MT
Havre, MT

Red Lodge, MT
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135
136
136
136
136
136
136
142
143
143
143
143
147
147
147
147
151
152
152
152
155
155
155
158
158
158
161
161
161
164
164
164
167
167
169
169
171
172
172
172
172
172
177
177
177
180
180
182
182
182
185
185
185
185
185
185

Certain, Peggy L
Pozega, Tammy
Murphy, Marie J
McDowell, Arina E
Deaton, Lucy C
Arnold, Lynne J
Lewis, Linda J
Stone, Myrna M
Burrell, Jolene
LaRue, Jannett R
Brown, Teresa
Steen, Julie L
Hill, Stacey L

Schultz, Lisa J (Nicholson) J

Duffy, Jan A

Smith, Terez E
Erickson, Charlene M
Michaels, Diana L
Gunderson, Patricia J
Old Mouse, Amy M
Reese, Mellani D
Suta, Dawn "Miki"
Wilcox, Evon K
Domonoske, Patricia
Duncan, Edna Mae
Stewart, Ginger
Graf, Nancy L
Anderson, Britney M
Smereck, Vera M
Herman, Jolynn M
Miller, Norma J
Adams, Billie J
Campeau, Barbara J
Downs, Barbara J
Gran, Lindsay
Dalla-Mura, Cheryl G
Olson, Janet M
Lohrenz, Elaine
Kernaghan, Karen R
Hlavnicka, Pearl A
Welch, Mary A
Melech, Montez B
Anderson, Reenie K
Reid, Judith I
Yeager, Colette A
Eaton, Lynn B
Alarcon, Barbara J
Mitchell, Betty J
Hein, Leslie M
Oster, Kellie J
Anderson, Nicole M
Riedel, Cheryl K
Faust, Virginia
Garvin, Debra K
Zanto, Ginger

Fietz, Carol L

83

240
92
11
62
71
44
17
86

129

168
83

120
44

243

221

107

120

242

167
26
83

187

167
36
62
92
69
84
87

149

110
49
42

138
40
58
80

165

240

147

228
41

106

158
30
94

151

165

219

172

151

141

117

672
671
671
671
671
671
671
670
669
669
669
669
668
668
668
668
666
665
665
665
664
664
664
663
663
663
662
662
662
661
661
661
660
660
659
659
658
657
657
657
657
657
656
656
656
655
655
654
654
654
653
653
653
653
653
653

Miles City, MT
Havre, MT
Helena, MT
Miles City, MT
Florence, MT
Billings, MT
Belt, MT

Miles City, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Billings, MT
Miles City, MT
Bozeman, MT
Miles City, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Bozeman, MT
Lame Deer, MT
Billings, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Miles City, MT
Plentywood, MT
Billings, MT
Shelby, MT
Billings, MT
Miles City, MT
Valier, MT
Miles City, MT
Great Falls, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Townsend, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Choteau, MT
Townsend, MT
Helena, MT
Anaconda, MT
Laurel, MT
Choteau, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Victor, MT
Glendive, MT
Laurel, MT
Billings, MT
Townsend, MT
Fairview, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Havre, MT
Vaughn, MT
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185
192
192
194
194
196
196
196
196
196
201
202
202
202
205
205
205
205
205
205
211
211
211
211
215
216
216
216
216
220
220
220
220
224
224
224
224
224
224
230
230
230
230
234
234
234
237
237
237
237
237
242
242
242
242
246

Asay, Donna M
Jessop, Gladys I
Kirk, Sandra K
Fisher, Lynn K
Beehler, Jessie L
Balcerzak, Linda
Kloetzke, Christa
Frank, Max M
Sark, Mary E
Meyer, Sylvia M
Jauquet, Nicolle D
Schwantes, Kristy M
Lagerquist, Candy S
Paddock, JoAnn
Dee, Dawn E
Samsel, Michele
Johnson, Susan K
Cummings, Judy L
Bruce, Nancy L
Jennison, Judy A
Kallio, Lisa A

Tenney-Maberry, Sharon K

Zell, Gay L
Richardson, Sarah M
Killen, Linda L
Hedges, Penny R

Bowman, Kathy (Browning)

Ravndal, Sabrina L
Iverson, Teri L
Shock, Palma L
Sullivan, Dolores F
Wallila, Sarah A
Getchell, Alysia L
Turner, Cindy K
Dick, Wendy D
Wright, Kim D
Bushman, Cindy M
Knecht, Caro L
Rooney, Delores J
Isakson, Shayne
Gallup, Roz
Madden, Tiffany A
Jewell, Janet L
Coolidge, Jacque L
Spragg, Tassie A
Teeters, Penny L
Cline, Susan D
Zent, Renee A
Heinert, Cindy R
Faulhaber, Diana
Corneliusen, Lynne M
Galbraith, Tamara E
Salapich, Nancy
Yeager, Jill M
Broesder, Sandra J
Newman, Kathleen E

203

63
102

63
177
207
175

156
159
33
71
98
118
211

99
127
130
202
174
138

36

80

44
110

165
162
106

91
219
129
135
209
159

59
108
153

62

57

12
162
138

95

12
181
153

54
134
115
134

41
170

95

653
652
652
651
651
650
650
650
650
650
649
648
648
648
647
647
647
647
647
647
646
646
646
646
645
644
644
644
644
643
643
643
643
642
642
642
642
642
642
641
641
641
641
640
640
640
639
639
639
639
639
638
638
638
638
637

Billings, MT
Boulder, MT
Great Falls, MT
Boulder, MT
Miles City, MT
Helena, MT
Hungry Horse, MT
Shonkin, MT
Helena, MT
Whitefish, MT
Lolo, MT

Belt, MT
Glasgow, MT
Dillon, MT
Anaconda, MT
Hamilton, MT
Hinsdale, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Shelby, MT
Choteau, MT
Miles City, MT
Billings, MT
Manhattan, MT
Townsend, MT
Sunburst, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Hamilton, MT
Joliet, MT
Fairview, MT
Havre, MT
Great Falls, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Whitefish, MT
Helena, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Sunburst, MT
Great Falls, MT
Forsyth, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Hysham, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Havre, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Choteau, MT
Conrad, MT
Forsyth, MT
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246
246
246
250
251
251
251
251
251
251
251
251
259
260
260
262
263
263
265
265
265
268
268
268
268
272
272
272
272
272
277
277
277
277
277
277
283
283
283
283
283
288
288
288
288
292
292
292
292
292
297
297
299
300
301
301

Martens, Jenell
Neumann, Ardis M
Fossen, Ellen
Miller, Alice E
Rentz, Joan W
Newcom, Mary M
Sestrich, Martha M
Olk, Lisa A
Stewart, Gayle J
Amos, Joyce
Mosby, Susan M
Davis, Claudia L
Ouren, Jill P

Neate, Elizabeth C
Semenza, Kyle
Bryan, Shelley A
Roeslein, Polly
Kovacich, Tracie J
Hatcher, Loretta C
Burke, Maureen V
McKeen, Echo L
Clark, Lynette
Parrow, Audrey A
Ulery, Rose A
Krieger, Nancy E
Castonguay, Marcia A
Leitheiser, Cheryl L
Knaup, Lucille W
Benge, Janice F
Ghekiere, Michelle C
Sant, Richelle
Swanson, Kathy A
Gressang, Nancy S
Shaw, Tracy G
Warburton, Marilyn
Quinn, Brenah E
Kuehn, Trena C
Gregoire, Rhonda
Brown, Laurie L
Hansen, Diane L
Urban, LeAnn S
Christensen, Angela B
Carrels, Gretchen F
Hankins, Marie E
Cummings, Teri L
Walters, Connie
Reeve, Sheila M
Jones, Sandra K
Hoffman, Carol L
Harada, Lynette
Ehlert, Pam

Brown, Ann
Malone, Kara
Brockman, Cathie H
Suurendonk, Elaine
Rogers, Deana M

232
205
117
185
167
15
16
99
225
228
232
59
206
68
54
13
30
55
82
114
223
53
133
87
234
47
104
121
233
22
229
114
28

113
130
30
19
172
73
105
220
136
136
72
167
29
122
166
34
34
32
19
81

193

637
637
637
636
635
635
635
635
635
635
635
635
634
633
633
632
631
631
630
630
630
629
629
629
629
628
628
628
628
628
627
627
627
627
627
627
626
626
626
626
626
625
625
625
625
624
624
624
624
624
623
623
622
621
620
620

Forsyth, MT
Billings, MT
Vaughn, MT
Belgrade, MT
Billings, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Anaconda, MT
Hinsdale, MT
Billings, MT
Laurel, MT
Forsyth, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Glasgow, MT
Glendive, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Darby, MT
Billings, MT
Coutts, AB
Anaconda, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Seeley Lake, MT
Great Falls, MT
Kevin, MT
Billings, MT
Conrad, MT
Butte, MT
Darby, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Ronan, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT
Glendive, MT
Havre, MT
Helena, MT
Belt, MT
Anaconda, MT
Crane, MT
Townsend, MT
Townsend, MT
Belt, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Floweree, MT
Billings, MT
Havre, MT
Havre, MT
Billings, MT
Havre, MT
Butte, MT
Shonkin, MT
Polson, MT
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301
304
304
306
306
306
309
310
310
310
313
314
314
314
314
318
318
318
318
322
322
322
325
325
325
328
328
328
331
332
333
334
334
336
337
338
339
339
341
341
341
344
345
345
345
348
348
348
348
352
353
353
355
356
357
357

Reynolds, Mary
Anderson, Janet L
Stillman, Nancy L
Pennington, Marilynn
Rudio, Savannah
Hayden, Jenny R
Wood, Kathleen R
Shoemaker, Dorothy A
Lilletvedt, Terry
Conatser, Pam
Byrne, Shirley J
D'Ambrosia, Sharon
Freeck, Iris E
Sweeney, Patti N
Puppe, Denise M
Smith, Dixie L
Fugle, Beth A
Sauvageau, Evelyn M
Sorenson, Colleen
Rutherford, Heather B
Loring, Jackie
Habel, Michele M
Jones, Kirra J
Foster, Nancy C
Ruffatto, Shelia M
Hannon, Violet
Dempsey, Karry R
Gaustad, Laurie L
McAlmond, Allee J
Taylor, Nanci L
Brown, Bette J
Moulton, Mona Lou
Biery, Geneva L
York, Calee L
Robinson, Norma C
Engellant, Mavis J
Rieger, Coeta J
Bailey, Sylvia
Fischer, Jennifer L
Redding, Susan
Brekhus, Betty A
Aye, Dawn A
Skillman, Lynn M
Breuer, Kathleen
Wells, Leoma M
Rolston, Betty
George, Shelly M
Emineth, Kristy L
Mathews, Kay L
Bowles, Peggy L
Bowie, Veronica M
Lanoue, Jennifer L
LaVigne, Missey A
Crandell, Dorothy
Eccleston, Shauna I
Nate, Joanne C

197
35
150
35
140
81
148
67
129
137
176
32
226
73
73
189
108

187
171
77
138
125
227
85
53
58
94
130
211
132
196
168
239
104
23
15
240
99
181
209
150
102

148
95
98
93

127
60
69
82

112

100
66
53

620
619
619
618
618
618
617
616
616
616
615
614
614
614
614
613
613
613
613
612
612
612
611
611
611
610
610
610
609
608
607
606
606
604
603
602
601
601
600
600
600
599
598
598
598
596
596
596
596
594
593
593
592
590
589
589

Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Broadus, MT
Helena, MT
Havre, MT
Butte, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Havre, MT
Havre, MT
Miles City, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Belt, MT

Belt, MT
Bozeman, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Manhattan, MT
Plentywood, MT
Conrad, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Coutts, AB
Great Falls, MT
Laurel, MT
Helena, MT
Anaconda, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Missoula, MT
Billings, MT
Missoula, MT
Great Falls, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Helena, MT
Hinsdale, MT
Hysham, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Broadus, MT
Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Bozeman, MT
Forsyth, MT
Glasgow, MT
Laurel, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Valier, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT
Glasgow, MT
Helena, MT
Coutts, AB
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359 Hagen, Lori M 86 588 Great Falls, MT
359 Bannon, Rebecca S 16 588 Anaconda, MT
361 Briden, Sharon 124 587 Valier, MT
362 Lowe, Angela K 149 586 Thompson Falls, MT
363 Ekstedt, Sheila K 135 585 Great Falls, MT
363 Rogge, Susan E 157 585 Helena, MT
365 Peterson, Sarah 107 584 Cut Bank, MT
366 Rogge, Pam K 44 579 Miles City, MT
367 Sarrazin, Terry R 24 576 Livingston, MT
368 Caerbert, Janice 9 574  Bigfork, MT
368 Stuart, Irene 124 574 Valier, MT
368 McKay, Editha F 88 574  Stanford, MT
371 Axtman, Deanna L 101 568 Fort Benton, MT
372  Blackford, Lynn A 148 550 Bozeman, MT
373 Blodgett, Melissa L 55 548 Missoula, MT
374  Susag, Karen E 4 545 Townsend, MT
375 Willson, Linda R 101 539 Fort Benton, MT
376 Long, Joyce A 205 500 Billings, MT
Singles, 130 & Under, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Rudolph, Natalie J 22 826 Conrad, MT
2 Handy, Shelly A 117 796  Vaughn, MT
3 Richard, Jamie S 65 784  Absarokee, MT
4 Heimbichner, Maggie 239 770 Missoula, MT
5 Darrah, Pamela G 200 764 Chinook, MT
6 Hartman, Heather M 12 758 Fort Benton, MT
7  Martin, Crista L 39 756 Columbia Falls, MT
8 Hertweck, Beverly M 206 754 Helena, MT
9 Redneck, Johanna M 242 751 Lame Deer, MT
10 Johnson (Thomas), Brenda M 39 746  Columbia Falls, MT
11  De Bortoli, Sue 144 745 Sand Coulee, MT
12 Jacobsen, Betty J 65 744  Absarokee, MT
13 Clark, Michele D 192 743  Geraldine, MT
14 Ferguson, Kendra K 51 739  Livingston, MT
15 Fleisher, Joelyn I 119 733 Conrad, MT
16 Miller, Tara L 93 732  Laurel, MT
16  Merritt, Colette S 146 732 Livingston, MT
18 Longman, Jeanette 57 730 Billings, MT
19  Lei, Jeannette 150 729 Broadus, MT
20  Huestis, Patty 19 727 Havre, MT
21 Cline, LisaM 132 724  Cut Bank, MT
22 Kaste, Pat S 88 722  Stanford, MT
23 Bloedel, Jeanne M 57 717 Billings, MT
24  O'Connell, Debra 66 716 Helena, MT
25 Campbell, Darcey D 59 712 Helena, MT
25 Denison, Cathy A 146 712 Livingston, MT
27 Rieb, Mary 65 711  Absarokee, MT
27  Albaugh, Vickie K 145 711 Broadview, MT
29 Nolan, Shelley M 157 710 Helena, MT
30 VanLuchene, Casie 96 709  Fromberg, MT
30 Seymour, Velma M 188 709  Billings, MT
32  Andreasen, Terri 101 707 Fort Benton, MT
33 Watts-Gaydos, Debbie 28 706 Thompson Falls, MT
33 Clawson, Hayley M 96 706 Fromberg, MT
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35
36
36
38
38
40
41
4
43
44
45
45
45
48
48
50
51
51
51
54
55
55
55
58
58
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
67
67
67
70
71
71
73
73
73
73
77
77
77
77
81
81
81
81
81
86
86
88
89
89

Sarnow, Earlene M
Friedrich, Elisa M
Malensek, Belinda J
Billmayer, Jessi R
Hunter, Amy J
Hazen, Anna L
Neumiller, Jeri F
Hill, Mabel A
Bauer, Ann R
Pattison, Mary K
Swandal, Tara L
Menard, Jill B
Godijohn, Jessica
Briere, Wendy R
Tangedal, Kendal
Manning, Katie
Kennedy, Elsie
Fox, Shelby J
Brown, Angela L
Mollett, Geri L
Holden, Sheri L
Murphy, Hanna A
Newcom, Cindy S
Hall, Donna M
Huson, Marcene R
Wendt, Wendy
Lytle, Nikki A
Heaton, Kelly L
Hicks, Sue L
Hostetler, Stephanie R
Melnikoff, Karen L
Kronebusch, Shirley A
Emineth, Anita P
Fitzpatrick, Malisa
Owns, Bonnie
Harrington, Vivian M
Sausedo, Gayle A
Klose, Sandra D
Pentecost, Dolly
Bergman, Karen J
Taylor, Crystal R
Arvidson, Hallie L
Nault, Patti
Freeman, Hope
Garcia, Phyllis J
Petersen, Tammy S
Frank, Jacki
Nance, Connie F
Glass, Donna J
Nash, Kay L
Boyer, Sarah R
Simpson, Cassie
Meyer, Paula L
Stevens, Tamala
Case, Cyndi

Benn, Sunny R

70
113
163
218
222

23

98

88

97
212

51
136
187
218
184
229

181
102
67
146
81
15
70
51
147
190
169
88
219
114
22
93
164
209
201
168
173
174
26
45
39
129
169
229
59
197
97
240
73
108
50
159
191
90
245

705
703
703
700
700
699
698
697
696
695
694
694
694
693
693
692
690
690
690
688
687
687
687
686
686
685
685
685
685
685
685
685
684
684
684
682
679
679
678
678
678
678
677
677
677
677
676
676
676
676
676
675
675
674
672
672

Libby, MT
Missoula, MT
Hardin, MT
Harlem, MT
Cascade, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Glasgow, MT
Stanford, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Townsend, MT
Plentywood, MT
Harlem, MT
Plentywood, MT
Butte, MT
Manhattan, MT
Hysham, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Butte, MT

Red Lodge, MT
Libby, MT
Livingston, MT
Anaconda, MT
Bozeman, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Stanford, MT
Fairview, MT
Darby, MT
Conrad, MT
Laurel, MT
Havre, MT

Red Lodge, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Fairview, MT
Helena, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Miles City, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Havre, MT

Red Lodge, MT
Butte, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Belt, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Plentywood, MT
Whitefish, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Billings, MT
Ronan, MT
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91

91

91

94

95

95

95

98

98

98
101
101
101
101
105
105
105
108
109
110
110
112
112
112
112
112
117
118
118
118
118
122
122
122
122
122
122
128
128
128
128
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
139
139
139
139
143
144
144
144

Henson, Denise
Rye, Sandy L
Soulsby, Bonnie K
Burd, Penny H
Hoagland, Tracy J
Muir, Stacy J
Bettise, Sandy M
Muir, MeLinda A
Walker, Shannon R
Melton, Tina R
Sturm, Tammy
Nickol, Megan M
Olson, Kelley
Potts, Kelly M
Cormier, Cindy S
Stoos, Maggie A
Converse, Pam L
Olson, Marilyn J
Bolenske, Sharon L
Maes, Alicia M
Rowland, Marci D
Younge, Vicki J
Dunlap, Jorja J
Kaufman, Debbie J
Hesser, Casey R
Nevins, Judy J
Sandvik, Carol R
Bruce, Tina
Cookman, Kasey N
Gibson, Julie A
Miller, Sally M
Emineth, Linda M
Emineth, Krystal L
Frelich, Bonnie L
Azure, Linda
Murphy, Mary L
Reese, Crystal M
Krutzfeld, Cindy L
Uhl, Carla J

Finley, Julie A
Hatfield, Sandy A
Richards, Gayle L
Walker, Eileen M
Olson, Rosemary C
Foster, Melva
Danielson, Linda L
Blumhagen, Marilyn A
Carlson, Cari Ann
Gantenbein, Michell K
Evenson, Karen L
Ryan, Mallory J
Rooney, Karla R
Mavencamp, Jessica A
Moore, Connie L
Shandley, Donna L.
Kruger, Tanaia D

169
70
88
32
18

225

239

225

122

112

105

144

184

231

229

192

170

173
48

241

192
89
81
65

200
36

220
63

212
97
72
93
94

159

200

203

245

204
10

200
37
70

230

180

161
88

136
97

112

119
65

107

115

102
60

223

671
671
671
670
669
669
669
668
668
668
667
667
667
667
666
666
666
665
664
663
663
662
662
662
662
662
661
660
660
660
660
659
659
659
659
659
659
658
658
658
658
657
657
657
657
657
657
657
656
656
656
656
655
654
654
654

Red Lodge, MT
Libby, MT
Stanford, MT
Billings, MT
Butte, MT
Billings, MT
Missoula, MT
Billings, MT
Floweree, MT
Helena, MT
Anaconda, MT
Sand Coulee, MT
Plentywood, MT
Forsyth, MT
Butte, MT
Geraldine, MT
Conrad, MT
Fairview, MT
Columbus, MT
Anaconda, MT
Geraldine, MT
Livingston, MT
Butte, MT
Absarokee, MT
Chinook, MT
Shelby, MT
Crane, MT
Boulder, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Belt, MT
Laurel, MT
Laurel, MT
Whitefish, MT
Chinook, MT
Billings, MT
Ronan, MT
Shelby, MT
Chinook, MT
Chinook, MT
Shelby, MT
Libby, MT
Butte, MT
Sanders, MT
Sunburst, MT
Stanford, MT
Townsend, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Conrad, MT
Absarokee, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
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144
148
148
148
148
148
153
153
153
156
156
158
158
158
161
161
163
163
163
166
167
167
169
170
170
170
173
173
175
175
177
177
179
179
181
182
182
182
182
182
187
188
188
190
191
191
191
194
194
194
197
198
199
199
201
201

Jacoby, Frances R
Friede, Lynn A
Killen, Kacie R
Sitton, Delores J
O'Brien, Nancy J
Watkins, Betsy
Stonehocker, Kaylee G
Smith, Nancy B

Eik, Karri A
McCombs, Taffy C
McGann, Shannon P, P
Getchell, Jan L
Million, Karen M
Elm, Marilyn
Warehime, Betty Rae C
Jacobsen, Peggy
Gersack, Marlyn
Stephens, Lisa K
Lohol, CaryAnn
Scott, Stacey L
Willems, Carol 1
Sayre-Box, Jane
Hooper, Kimberly A
Hanson, Linda P
West, Diana L
Helms, Sabrina M
Reller, Peggy E
Hooks, Gail L
Schmidt, Ellen J
Evans, JoAnn
Bailey, Julie R
Hulford, Wilma D
Muhs, Sarah M
Howard, Doris
McKinney, Karen G
Estes, Sara J
Finlayson, Mary L
Smith, Tanya A
Yanzick, Sharla L
Howes, Rosalita "Lita" E
Schmidt, Joanie M
Vlcek, Claudia M
Rogers, Lindsey M
Schmitt, Annie
Edwards, Katie
Meeks, Lashaia C
McCoy, Sharon
Hines, Lynn M
Churchwell, Judy L
Allaire, Ylonne M
King, Carol
McNeill, Valerie A
Hamilton, Vicki L
Murry, Debra

Pault, Linda

Vetch, Kay F

26
10
46
95
110
114
116

90
38
169
220
15
184
71
54
42
55
65
148
151
208
197
204
24
132
28
69
11
122
48
150
90
141
205
222
144
113
63
72
138
182
193
38
241
230
184
85
146
182
133
166
45
50
123
43

654
653
653
653
653
653
652
652
652
651
651
650
650
650
649
649
648
648
648
647
646
646
645
644
644
644
643
643
642
642
641
641
640
640
639
638
638
638
638
638
636
635
635
634
633
633
633
632
632
632
631
630
629
629
628
628

Cut Bank, MT
Chinook, MT
Angela, MT
Forsyth, MT
Billings, MT
Darby, MT
Great Falls, MT
Ronan, MT
Billings, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Crane, MT

Red Lodge, MT
Plentywood, MT
Belt, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Absarokee, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Shelby, MT
Livingston, MT
Cut Bank, MT

Thompson Falls, MT

Valier, MT
Florence, MT
Floweree, MT
Columbus, MT
Broadus, MT
Billings, MT
Havre, MT
Billings, MT
Cascade, MT
Sand Coulee, MT
Missoula, MT
Boulder, MT
Belt, MT

Great Falls, MT
Choteau, MT
Polson, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Anaconda, MT
Butte, MT
Plentywood, MT
Bozeman, MT
Livingston, MT
Choteau, MT
Anaconda, MT
Billings, MT
Miles City, MT
Plentywood, MT
Hamilton, MT
Missoula, MT
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203
204
205
205
205
208
208
210
211
212
212
214
214
214
214
214
219
219
221
221
221
224
224
224
227
228
228
228
231
232
233
233
235
235
235
238
238
240
241
241
241
244
244
246
247
248
249
249
251
252
252
254
255
256
257
258

Knorr, Karen L
Larson, Nicolette S
Springer, Suener
Gordon, Sara J
Lenoir, Donna L
Budd, Breanne
Johnson, Cynthia
McKay, Joan
Loring, Mimi

Horak, Heidi K
Martin, Toni A
Litzinger, Katie
Shaulis, Sue

Bray, Louise
Hamlin, Kimberly L.
Phillips, Georgia R
Rolandson, Naomi R
Roll, Beth M

Zarn, Theresa
Miller, Leah K
Kainu, Mary A
Branum, Devin R
Cross, Carla

Isaak, Sandy
Hollowell, Audrey W
Armstrong, Abra
Phillips, Ashley E
Odenbach, Joanne M
Bartholomew, Breeann K
Spooner, Jackie
Ferrendelli, Elisa M
Egger, Lee
Jacobson, Jackie
Smith, Patricia E
McDonald, Mabel M
Leckner, Sonya L.
Mcdonald, Sara E
Keller, Holly

Jones, Bobbie
Martin, Andrea F
Landreth, Ginger L
Lawrence, Janice G
McDowell, Shannon
Amunrud, Laurie M
Finlayson, Ellarene M
Chandler, Sarah A
Nagel, Lavae
Spritzer, Mellissa M
Volkmar, Jennifer L
Robinson, Charleine J
Alexander, Sherry Y
Littrell, Karissa M
McNaney, Connie R
Ayers, A. Arlene
Harshbarger, Marilyn J
Hewett, Sarah M

107
57
139
106
108
50
170
38
77
171
86
139
135
96
154
119
180
212
10
46
27
45
174
221
232
41
241
212
46
91
89
106
27
170
227
207
224
77
211
61
62
98
241
220
144
204
87
82
29
105
149
132
181
23
36
90

627
626
625
625
625
623
623
622
621
620
620
619
619
619
619
619
618
618
617
617
617
615
615
615
612
611
611
611
609
608
607
607
606
606
606
601
601
600
599
599
599
596
596
593
592
590
589
589
588
586
586
580
577
575
574
567

Cut Bank, MT
Billings, MT
Havre, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Plentywood, MT
Conrad, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Conrad, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Great Falls, MT
Fromberg, MT
Helena, MT
Conrad, MT
Sanders, MT
Billings, MT
Chinook, MT
Angela, MT
Billings, MT
Miles City, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Forsyth, MT
Choteau, MT
Anaconda, MT
Billings, MT
Angela, MT
Joliet, MT
Livingston, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Billings, MT
Conrad, MT
Belgrade, MT
Helena, MT
Anaconda, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Anaconda, MT
Lewistown, MT
Billings, MT
Glasgow, MT
Anaconda, MT
Crane, MT
Sand Coulee, MT
Shelby, MT
Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Great Falls, MT
Anaconda, MT

Thompson Falls, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Hysham, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Shelby, MT
Billings, MT
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259 Hinckley, LaVera M 68 551 Billings, MT
260 Hartwig, Kathy 104 540 Great Falls, MT
261 Clairmont, Genean B 244 515 Ronan, MT
262  Wimmer, Becky 1 351 Havre, MT
Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Redfern, Julie A 25 719  Billings, MT
2 Osborn, Karin M 213 655 Great Falls, MT
3 Shaffer, Brenda E 214 653  Great Falls, MT
4  Kimmerle, Doris A 214 632  Great Falls, MT
5 Thomas, Laura J 10 617 Chinook, MT
6  Millman, Becky J 125 613  Billings, MT
7  Johnson, Marie R 211 612 Anaconda, MT
8 Softich, Wanda M 198 596 Anaconda, MT
9  Sickler, Laurie A 52 591 Belgrade, MT
10  Streit, Guyla A 214 588 Great Falls, MT
11 Mulcahy, Amanda 118 574 Dillon, MT
12 Kelly, Ranie L 198 566 Anaconda, MT
13 Hicks, Christy L 17 561 Livingston, MT
14  Lankford, Barbara A 214 559 Great Falls, MT
15 Hanninen, Dawn L 213 557 Great Falls, MT
16 Kovach, Toni Y 14 555 Billings, MT
16  Zacher, Nilda J 198 555 Anaconda, MT
18 Porter, Mary E 213 554  Great Falls, MT
19  Bolan, Danielle 153 551 Helena, MT
20  Friedrich, Crystal L 238 546 Billings, MT
21 Brendgord, Lindsey L 238 532 Billings, MT
22  Brendgord, Pam J 238 528 Billings, MT
23 Rodgers, Julie 139 526 Havre, MT
24  Dobie, Michele I 176 523 Miles City, MT
25 Best, Jennifer M 177 518 Miles City, MT
26 Niedge, Joanie A 177 513 Miles City, MT
27 Johnson, Terri E 153 512 Helena, MT
28  Morehouse, Juanita K 13 511 Glasgow, MT
28 Jensen, Diane M 13 511 Glasgow, MT
30 Anderson, Michelle M 152 510 Helena, MT
31 Fredrickson, Shanna L 125 500 Billings, MT
32 Callery, Sally 213 498  Great Falls, MT
33 Robison, Maryann G 239 484  Missoula, MT
34 Ruby, Susanna J 118 477 Dillon, MT
35 Fleisher, Joelyn I 119 474  Conrad, MT
36 Olson, KaylaM 61 462 Lewistown, MT
37 Headswift, Rosanne 242 455 Lame Deer, MT
38 Rolandson, Amy A 176 453 Miles City, MT
39  Pierson, Robyn E 177 452 Miles City, MT
40  Sestrich, Jolene M 16 449  Anaconda, MT
41 Waltari, Terri R 61 446 Lewistown, MT
42  Beason, Kathy 176 441 Miles City, MT
43 Vaughn, Donna 119 439  Conrad, MT
44  Dee, Dawn E 211 431 Anaconda, MT
45  Triplett, Aline G 16 430 Anaconda, MT
46  Sestrich, Martha M 16 428 Anaconda, MT
47 Belleau, Staci L 13 417  Glasgow, MT
47  Jones, Sandra K 122 417 Floweree, MT
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49  Bryan, Shelley A 13 406 Glasgow, MT
50 Borah, Sharon 50 403  Plentywood, MT
50 Beehler, Jessie L 177 403 Miles City, MT
52 Byrne, Shirley J 176 394  Miles City, MT
53  Simpson, Cassie 50 376  Plentywood, MT
54 Taylor, Nanci L 211 357 Anaconda, MT
55 Bannon, Rebecca S 16 356 Anaconda, MT
56 Budd, Breanne 50 335 Plentywood, MT
57 Murry, Debra 50 314 Plentywood, MT
58 Jones, Bobbie 211 308 Anaconda, MT
All Events - Hdcp, 151 & Above, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Sickler, Laurie A 52 2,144 Belgrade, MT
2 Pinkston, Pat M 160 2,116  Gallatin Gtwy, MT
3 Osborn, Karin M 213 2,112 Great Falls, MT
4  Collins, Trisha 140 2,110 Havre, MT
5 Sinclair, Natasha R 244 2,093 Ronan, MT
6  Breshears, Cristina G 68 2,091 Billings, MT
7 Anderson, Brenda J 100 2,090 Glasgow, MT
8  Quinones, Leslie M 11 2,089 Florence, MT
9 Whale, Laura, E 154 2,085 Helena, MT
10 McKinlay, Caroline M 192 2,084 Geraldine, MT
11  Thomas, Sheila R 160 2,083  Gallatin Gtwy, MT
12 Frydenlund, Karie G 37 2,080 Shelby, MT
13 Brumfield, Susan K 185 2,078 Belgrade, MT
14 Anderson, Kathleen S 40 2,073 Billings, MT
15 Johnson, Marie R 211 2,071  Anaconda, MT
16 Brendgord, Lindsey L 238 2,068 Billings, MT
17  Kimmerle, Doris A 214 2,065 Great Falls, MT
18 Brent, Kari J 45 2,064 Miles City, MT
19  Michel, Linda J 208 2,057 Helena, MT
20 Mitchell, Donna M 103 2,047 Park City, MT
21 Boehm, Shelene C 145 2,046 Broadview, MT
22 Denny, Michele 137 2,041 Havre, MT
23 Olson, Kayla M 61 2,040 Lewistown, MT
23 Holmes, Leigh A 64 2,040 Boulder, MT
23 Cloninger, Peggy 154 2,040 Helena, MT
26  Purcell, Mary L 225 2,034 Billings, MT
27 Shouse, Angie M 226 2,030 Billings, MT
28 Moses, Jeanne A 31 2,029 Billings, MT
29  Hirschi, Carol J 178 2,026 Billings, MT
30 Hightower, Linda L. 11 2,025 Florence, MT
31 Anderson, Michelle M 152 2,024 Helena, MT
31 Hertweck, Kendra M 206 2,024 Helena, MT
33 Fergerson, Amanda J 163 2,018 Hardin, MT
34  Ward, Ginger L 28 2,013 Thompson Falls, MT
34 Lessley, Susan I 120 2,013 Bozeman, MT
36 Callery, Sally 213 2,009 Great Falls, MT
37 Eriksen, Melony J 25 2,008 Billings, MT
38 Fergerson, Carol 163 2,001 Hardin, MT
38 Foran, Jill L 226 2,001 Billings, MT
40 Erwin, Debra "Debbie" K 58 2,000 Great Falls, MT
40 Collick, Paige M 208 2,000 Helena, MT
42  Barker, Shelle L 48 1,995 Columbus, MT
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42
44
45
45
47
47
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
70
70
70
73
74
74
76
76
78
78
80
80
80
80
84
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
91
91
94
94
96
97
97

Millman, Becky J
Draft, Judith L
Nevins, Judy J
Bolan, Danielle
Yager, Susie

Best, Jennifer M
Headswift, Rosanne
Stoll, Margaret A
Vaughn, Donna
Friedrich, Crystal L
Softich, Wanda M
Dunbar, Shelly L
Demaree, Debbie
Barcus, Bobbi J
Matney, Sharon L
Blakeley, Barbara J
Jensen, Diane M
Treptow, Donna J
Brendgord, Pam J
Lehfeldt, Karlene J
Baker, Betty L
Schaff, Eileen L
Wiyrick, Linda
Beason, Kathy
Martin, Barb R
Goligoski, Karen K
Lankford, Barbara A
Fredrickson, Shanna L
Bigelow, Pamela "Pam" J
Haight, Michele
Buckner, Carole Y
Hodges, Lorraine M
Porter, Mary E
Mocabee, Bonnee J
Mathews, Sharon K
Cordell, Glenda D
Rigor, Tracy A
Herron, Carole L
Balcerzak, Valerie
Johnson, Helen M
Figgins, Sandra L
Manning, Shawna J
Gabriel, Launi C
Rector, Terri
Rinabarger, Dotti
Maloney, Sheila K
Cooper, Kim M
Heber, Jennifer J
Michael, Vicki L

Jeschke(Cameron), Jenny L.

Brooks, Roberta K
Dobie, Michele 1
Sestrich, Jolene M
Kottwitz, Lori J
Reighard, Judith K
Webster, B. J

125

36
153
101
177
242
166
119
238
198

31

14

25

85
235

13
151
238
235
185

47

64
176
125
123
214
125
131
156

89

213

158

40
131
118
207
235
227
230

85
243

66
121
222
160

31
195

91
176

16
189
162
245

1,995
1,994
1,993
1,993
1,992
1,992
1,989
1,989
1,984
1,981
1,979
1,978
1,974
1,974
1,973
1,973
1,972
1,969
1,968
1,964
1,956
1,955
1,954
1,946
1,945
1,942
1,942
1,940
1,940
1,940
1,939
1,937
1,937
1,936
1,936
1,934
1,934
1,933
1,933
1,933
1,933
1,929
1,929
1,928
1,926
1,925
1,923
1,922
1,920
1,920
1,920
1,918
1,918
1,917
1,915
1,915

Billings, MT
Hamilton, MT
Shelby, MT
Helena, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Miles City, MT
Lame Deer, MT
Billings, MT
Conrad, MT
Billings, MT
Anaconda, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Glasgow, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Belgrade, MT
Seeley Lake, MT
Boulder, MT
Miles City, MT
Billings, MT
Hamilton, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Bigfork, MT
Great Falls, MT
Ronan, MT
Victor, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Dillon, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Belgrade, MT
Butte, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Kevin, MT
Cascade, MT
Gallatin Gtwy, MT
Billings, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Joliet, MT
Miles City, MT
Anaconda, MT
Bozeman, MT
Sunburst, MT
Ronan, MT

Current Standings

May 23,2014 9:56AM

Page 34 of 45



99
100
101
102
103
103
105
106
107
108
109
110
110
110
113
114
115
116
116
118
119
120
120
122
123
124
124
126
127
128
129
130
131
131
131
131
135
136
137
138
138
138
141
142
143
143
145
146
147
148
148
150
151
152
153
154

Chambers, Jenny
Maczka, Sandra J
Webster, Jaspen A
Baasch, Mary L
Borgen, Donna C
Steinman, Meg
Willey, Ruby L
Webster, Jamie L
Curry, Lana J
Streit, Guyla A
Wortman, Lori A
Short, Diane L
Lee, Sunny D
Willems, Thelma Y
Johnson, Della M

Pickavance, Louwania (Lou)

Cameron, Ronnie A
Hopp, Lori L

Hiller, Sue K
Johnson, Terri E
Trudell, Robin
Ellingson, Amy J
Hauber, Georgette D
Hanninen, Dawn L
Baue, Ruth

Fergerson-Maine, Megan L

Gensemer, Nancy J

Robertson, Aquilla M

Jacobs, Danielle M
Anderson, Theresa L
Austad, Jenna L
Batt, Sharon K
Hicks, Christy L
Waltari, Terri R
Duffner, Melissa K
Dorsey, Veva Lee R
Martinez, Beverly A
Wilson, Pamela K
Fulton, Mary L
Irlbeck, Amanda L
Edwards, Heather J
Adams, Kathryn
Divelbiss, Lois J
Lester, Jennifer R
Sprankel, Ruth A
Brown, Beth A
Holmes, Carol E
Miller, Valerie L
Cameron, Shirley A
Summers, Jean E
Shaffer, Brenda E
Ostlie, Jean C
Tilleman, Donna
Miles, Patricia M
Jennison, Megan L
Painter, Jeannie L

152
100
245
145

99

42
244
154
214
185
190
158

35
201

195
117
178
153
173
190

32
213
231
163
190

33
131
172

17
172

17

61
182

244
120

14
147
197
103
202
233
168
228
243
195
123
214

29
140

39
202

47

1,914
1,913
1,912
1,910
1,906
1,906
1,905
1,902
1,901
1,900
1,899
1,898
1,898
1,898
1,897
1,895
1,894
1,893
1,893
1,892
1,889
1,888
1,888
1,887
1,885
1,884
1,884
1,883
1,881
1,880
1,879
1,878
1,877
1,877
1,877
1,877
1,874
1,872
1,871
1,869
1,869
1,869
1,866
1,865
1,857
1,857
1,856
1,855
1,854
1,852
1,852
1,851
1,850
1,849
1,848
1,846

Helena, MT
Glasgow, MT
Ronan, MT
Broadview, MT
Hinsdale, MT
Hamilton, MT
Great Falls, MT
Ronan, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Victor, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bigfork, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Vaughn, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Fairview, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Forsyth, MT
Hardin, MT
Bozeman, MT
Lolo, MT

Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Lewistown, MT
Choteau, MT
Shonkin, MT
Bigfork, MT
Ronan, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Anaconda, MT
Helena, MT
Park City, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Laurel, MT
Billings, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Hamilton, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Seeley Lake, MT
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155 Belleau, Staci L 13 1,845 Glasgow, MT

156 Kelly, Ranie L. 198 1,842  Anaconda, MT
157  Stepper, Rita M 103 1,841 Park City, MT
158 Borah, Sharon 50 1,839 Plentywood, MT
159 Nelson, Eileen 33 1,836 Lolo, MT

160  Morehouse, Juanita K 13 1,835 Glasgow, MT
161 Brothers, Babe N 2 1,834 Ronan, MT

162  Collick, Nancy 208 1,832 Helena, MT

163  Robison, Maryann G 239 1,831 Missoula, MT
164 Demaree, Angel C 14 1,824 Billings, MT
165  Erickson, Vicki L 193 1,809 Polson, MT

166 Baker, Lori A 152 1,807 Helena, MT

167 Mulcahy, Amanda 118 1,805 Dillon, MT

168  Orham, Mary 201 1,804  Great Falls, MT
169  McNulty, Carole L 40 1,795 Billings, MT
170  Johnson, Randi J 37 1,791  Shelby, MT

171  Brenno, Cheryl J 195 1,787 Columbia Falls, MT
172 Zacher, Nilda J 198 1,785 Anaconda, MT
173  Miner, Jeannie 100 1,784  Glasgow, MT
174 Clary, Misty J 202 1,783 Billings, MT
175 Dunn, LisaM 29 1,779  Great Falls, MT
176  Cazier, Joy A 52 1,763 Belgrade, MT
177 Wise, Mariah J 198 1,755 Anaconda, MT
178  Triplett, Aline G 16 1,754  Anaconda, MT
179  Durran, Shirley J 104 1,721  Great Falls, MT
180 Ruby, SusannaJ 118 1,700 Dillon, MT

181 Fossum, Janet S 25 1,300 Billings, MT
182  Fredricksen, Sheri L 110 1,291 Billings, MT
183 Kovach, Toni Y 14 1,285 Billings, MT
184 Simmes, Nancy L 161 1,239  Sunburst, MT

All Events - Hdcp, 131 - 150, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Kittlemann, Jamilea 83 2,355 Miles City, MT
2 Anderson, Amanda Y 152 2,155 Helena, MT
3 Painter, Karla E 82 2,152 Missoula, MT
4 Hunt, Monica L 3 2,145 Hamilton, MT
5 Bruner, Eleanor 201 2,134  Great Falls, MT
6 Bunk, Danielle E 223 2,130 Billings, MT
7  Chatlain, Jane 191 2,127 Red Lodge, MT
8  Stephenson, Kordelle R 231 2,114  Forsyth, MT
9 Ross, Darcie J 46 2,113 Angela, MT
9 Hanson, Lisa T 189 2,113 Bozeman, MT
11 Johnson, Susan K 99 2,110 Hinsdale, MT
12 McCann, Sandra 206 2,106 Helena, MT
13 Luoma, Mary P 166 2,104 Billings, MT
14 Dunn, Samantha M 222 2,103 Cascade, MT
15 Smith, Terez E 243 2,098 Billings, MT
16  Stam, Kaye 193 2,091 Polson, MT
16  Stearns, Kathy L 223 2,091 Billings, MT
16 Robinson, Shari 140 2,091 Havre, MT
19  McDonald, Sharon 137 2,090 Havre, MT
19 Warren, Linda K 42 2,090 Great Falls, MT
21  Zaiko, Karen L 160 2,087 Gallatin Gtwy, MT
21 Jauquet, Gloria M 33 2,087 Lolo, MT

Current Standings May 23,2014 9:56AM Page 36 of 45



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
30
32
32
34
35
35
37
38
39
40
40
4
4
44
45
46
46
48
48
48
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
64
66
67
68
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
75
75
78

Feek, Cindy M
Barnes, Lacey A
Stewart, Mary M
Jensen, Karen A
McDowell, Arina E
Reese, Mellani D
Swandal, Elana A
Nelson, Cheryl
Grove, Loreen K
Blanchard, Debra J
Marron, Judy
Pierson, Robyn E
Skov, Lori L

Hein, Leslie M
Parsons, Patti L
Reiger, Andine C
Baszczuk, Rebecca 1
Kreatz, Kathy
Jones, Cindy
Newman, Berry
Meyer, Mary J
Jewell, Janet L
Steen, Julie L

Schultz, Lisa J (Nicholson) J

Brown, Suzanne M
Harvey, Lori R
Kocian, Terri
Bistodeau, Wendy
Fossen, Ellen
Siroky, Kristi A
Killen, Linda L
Herman, Jolynn M
Biery, Geneva L
Dorendorf, Terri A
Kernaghan, Karen R
Hanson, Jessica
Mubhs, Shirley A
Mathews, Kay L
Smith, Sharon R
Johannessen, Deborah
Certain, Peggy L
Arnold, Lynne J
Anderson, Mary G
Foley, Vivian R
Deaton, Lucy C
Reid, Judith I
Suhr, Becky M
Hill, Stacey L
Downs, Barbara J
Bublich, Jane
Williams, Sharon
Weed, Cindy M
Hoffman, Carol L
Thomas, Kathy A
Nelson, Pamela J
Meyer, Sylvia M

12
94
242
161
92
167
51
58
52
47
66
176
96
94
243
147
61
191
112
20
162
12
168
120
52
190
27
127
117
235
44
84
168
226
58
139
91
127
36
27
83
62
182

11
228
231

83
110
187

20
127
166
191

159

2,086
2,084
2,082
2,081
2,078
2,067
2,064
2,060
2,060
2,056
2,056
2,050
2,048
2,048
2,047
2,042
2,036
2,033
2,033
2,032
2,032
2,031
2,030
2,029
2,029
2,026
2,026
2,026
2,025
2,023
2,021
2,015
2,012
2,009
2,008
2,006
2,005
2,004
2,004
2,003
2,002
2,001
2,001
2,000
1,999
1,997
1,997
1,996
1,995
1,994
1,993
1,992
1,991
1,991
1,991
1,990

Fort Benton, MT
Laurel, MT
Lame Deer, MT
Sunburst, MT
Miles City, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Belgrade, MT
Seeley Lake, MT
Helena, MT
Miles City, MT
Fromberg, MT
Laurel, MT
Billings, MT
Anaconda, MT
Lewistown, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Helena, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Sunburst, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Billings, MT
Bozeman, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Vaughn, MT
Billings, MT
Miles City, MT
Miles City, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Joliet, MT
Great Falls, MT
Shelby, MT
Billings, MT
Miles City, MT
Billings, MT
Choteau, MT
Hamilton, MT
Florence, MT
Laurel, MT
Forsyth, MT
Miles City, MT
Billings, MT
Plentywood, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Hamilton, MT
Whitefish, MT
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79
80
81
82
83
84
84
86
86
86
89
89
91
92
93
94
94
94
97
98
99
99
101
101
103
104
105
105
107
107
109
109
111
112
113
114
114
116
117
118
118
120
121
122
122
124
125
125
127
128
129
129
129
132
133
133

Rux, Kathy
Wallewein, Shelly R
Dee, Dawn E
Semenza, Kyle
Faulhaber, Diana
Heinert, Cindy R
Johnson, Monica S
Wright, Kim D
Stewart, Ginger
Gaustad, Laurie L
Dukart, Linda J
Watson, Susan O
Jessop, Gladys I
Schultz, Katie M
Sullivan, Dolores F
Frank, Max M
Hatcher, Loretta C
Kirk, Sandra K
Domonoske, Patricia
Evans, Cathy R
Stone, Myrna M
Freeck, Iris E
Castonguay, Marcia A
Fugle, Beth A
Hathaway, Diane
Berthelote, Sharon K
Dalla-Mura, Cheryl G
Rudio, Savannah
Heinen, Grace L
Hartley, Marilyn N
Beehler, Jessie L
Popp, Diane F
Wills, Sherry K
Niedge, Joanie A
Iverson, Teri L
Zendron, Connie R
Gunderson, Patricia J
Isakson, Shayne
Anderson, Britney M
Biegel, Debbie
Sparks, Julie
Dedmore, Rosalie F
Rieger, Coeta J
Anderson, Janet L
Fietz, Carol L

York, Calee L
Garvin, Debra K
Paddock, JoAnn
Sark, Mary E
Peterson, Karen
Engellant, Mavis J
D'Ambrosia, Sharon
Solheim, Margaret
Fisher, Lynn K
Wilcox, Evon K
Peterson, Sarah

64
121
211

54

54
153
173
209

35

94
209
232

63
238

82
102
187
227

44
226

47
108

84
161

42
140

17

89
177
103
158
177
162

64
120
153

92

54
137

31

15

35
117
239
151
118
156
123

23

32
228

63

83
107

1,989
1,987
1,986
1,984
1,983
1,982
1,982
1,981
1,981
1,981
1,978
1,978
1,974
1,972
1,971
1,969
1,969
1,969
1,968
1,964
1,962
1,962
1,961
1,961
1,959
1,958
1,957
1,957
1,955
1,955
1,954
1,954
1,951
1,950
1,949
1,947
1,947
1,946
1,944
1,941
1,941
1,940
1,939
1,937
1,937
1,934
1,933
1,933
1,932
1,931
1,930
1,930
1,930
1,929
1,928
1,928

Boulder, MT
Kevin, MT
Anaconda, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Fairview, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Helena, MT
Laurel, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Forsyth, MT
Boulder, MT
Billings, MT
Hamilton, MT
Shonkin, MT
Missoula, MT
Great Falls, MT
Plentywood, MT
Belgrade, MT
Miles City, MT
Billings, MT
Seeley Lake, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Miles City, MT
Sunburst, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Miles City, MT
Park City, MT
Victor, MT
Miles City, MT
Sunburst, MT
Boulder, MT
Bozeman, MT
Helena, MT
Miles City, MT
Helena, MT
Havre, MT
Billings, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Helena, MT
Vaughn, MT
Missoula, MT
Billings, MT
Dillon, MT
Helena, MT
Hamilton, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Billings, MT
Laurel, MT
Boulder, MT
Miles City, MT
Cut Bank, MT
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133 Brown, Laurie L 172 1,928 Helena, MT

136  Baney, Terri J 204 1,926  Shelby, MT

137 Brown, Ann 32 1,925 Billings, MT
137  Anderson, Reenie K 147 1,925 Anaconda, MT
137 Brekhus, Betty A 209 1,925 Red Lodge, MT
137 Wellnitz, Marian E 92 1,925 Miles City, MT
141 Duffy, Jan A 44 1,924 Miles City, MT
142  Balcerzak, Linda 207 1,923 Helena, MT

142 Neate, Elizabeth C 68 1,923 Billings, MT
144  Weston, Tiffany 207 1,918 Helena, MT

144 Alarcon, Barbara J 158 1,918 Victor, MT

144  Aye, Dawn A 150 1,918 Broadus, MT
147  Oster, Kellie J 151 1,917 Billings, MT
148  Jones, Kirra J 125 1,916 Billings, MT
149  Jacobs, Hallie M 131 1,914  Great Falls, MT
150  Maris, Susanne K 68 1,913 Billings, MT
151 Miller, Alice E 185 1,912 Belgrade, MT
151 Kallio, Lisa A 174 1,912 Helena, MT

151 Burrell, Jolene 17 1,912  Livingston, MT
151 Rentz, Joan W 167 1,912 Billings, MT
155  Crandell, Dorothy 100 1,911 Glasgow, MT
156 OIk, Lisa A 99 1,910 Hinsdale, MT
157  Flynn, Carmelita P 121 1,909 Kevin, MT

158  Jauquet, Nicolle D 33 1,908 Lolo, MT

158 Conatser, Pam 137 1,908 Havre, MT

160 Lohrenz, Elaine 40 1,906 Billings, MT
160 McKeen, Echo L 223 1,906 Billings, MT
160  Rolandson, Amy A 177 1,906 Miles City, MT
160 Eaton, Lynn B 106 1,906 Cut Bank, MT
164  Leitheiser, Cheryl L 104 1,905 Great Falls, MT
165 Gressang, Nancy S 28 1,904 Thompson Falls, MT
165 Bannon, Rebecca S 16 1,904 Anaconda, MT
167 Martens, Jenell 232 1,903 Forsyth, MT
168 Hedges, Penny R 110 1,902 Billings, MT
168  Eccleston, Shauna I 66 1,902 Helena, MT

170  McCullar, Phyllis E 174 1,897 Helena, MT

170  Rogers, Deana M 193 1,897 Polson, MT
172 Schroeder, Donna L 7 1,892  Shonkin, MT
172 Reynolds, Mary 197 1,892 Helena, MT

174  Foster, Nancy C 227 1,891 Belgrade, MT
175 Byrne, Shirley J 176 1,888 Miles City, MT
176  Bushman, Cindy M 159 1,887  Whitefish, MT
176  Skillman, Lynn M 102 1,887  Great Falls, MT
178 Mooney, Angela D 230 1,885 Butte, MT

179  Zell, Gay L 36 1,883  Shelby, MT
180 Rooney, Delores J 108 1,881 Cut Bank, MT
180 Melech, Montez B 240 1,881 Helena, MT

182  Zent, Renee A 181 1,880 Hysham, MT
183  Amos, Joyce 228 1,878 Laurel, MT
184  Shaw, Tracy G 2 1,876 Ronan, MT

184 Robinson, Norma C 104 1,876  Great Falls, MT
186  Shock, Palma L. 106 1,875 Cut Bank, MT
187 Redding, Susan 180 1,874 Sanders, MT
187 Coolidge, Jacque L 162 1,874  Sunburst, MT
189  Pennington, Marilynn 35 1,873 Helena, MT

189  Zanto, Ginger 141 1,873 Havre, MT
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189  Emineth, Kristy L 93 1,873 Laurel, MT
192  Cline, Susan D 12 1,872  Fort Benton, MT
193  Burke, Maureen V 114 1,871 Darby, MT
194  Axtman, Deanna L 101 1,863 Fort Benton, MT
194  Duncan, Edna Mae 167 1,863 Billings, MT
196  Lagerquist, Candy S 98 1,862 Glasgow, MT
196  Branum, Nancy K 92 1,862 Miles City, MT
198  Bryan, Shelley A 13 1,860 Glasgow, MT
199  Cummings, Judy L 127 1,859  Great Falls, MT
200 Ouren, Jill P 206 1,854 Helena, MT
201  Wallila, Sarah A 91 1,852 Joliet, MT
201 Rogge, Pam K 44 1,852 Miles City, MT
203  Michaels, Diana L. 107 1,850 Cut Bank, MT
204  Suurendonk, Elaine 7 1,849  Shonkin, MT
205 Jennison, Judy A 202 1,846 Billings, MT
206 LaVigne, Missey A 112 1,843 Helena, MT
207 Dempsey, Karry R 58 1,842  Great Falls, MT
208  Murphy, Marie J 240 1,841 Helena, MT
209  Knaup, Lucille W 121 1,839 Kevin, MT
210 Rutherford, Heather B 171 1,836 Conrad, MT
210  Mosby, Susan M 232 1,836  Forsyth, MT
210 Bailey, Sylvia 240 1,836 Helena, MT
213 Benge, Janice F 233 1,832 Billings, MT
214  Rogge, Susan E 157 1,826 Helena, MT
215 Campeau, Barbara J 4 1,825 Townsend, MT
216  Fischer, Jennifer L 99 1,824  Hinsdale, MT
217  Sestrich, Martha M 16 1,823  Anaconda, MT
218 Samsel, Michele 8 1,821 Hamilton, MT
219 Taylor, Nanci L 211 1,816 Anaconda, MT
220 Reeve, Sheila M 29 1,815 Great Falls, MT
221  Smith, Dixie L 189 1,813 Bozeman, MT
222 Sorenson, Colleen 187 1,811 Plentywood, MT
223  Sant, Richelle 229 1,809 Butte, MT
224  Newcom, Mary M 15 1,802 Red Lodge, MT
225 Lanoue, Jennifer L 82 1,792 Missoula, MT
226  George, Shelly M 98 1,783  Glasgow, MT
227  Walters, Connie 167 1,781 Billings, MT
228  Stillman, Nancy L 150 1,778 Broadus, MT
229  Faust, Virginia 172 1,758 Helena, MT
230 Caerbert, Janice 9 1,737 Bigfork, MT
231 Willson, Linda R 101 1,709 Fort Benton, MT
232 Clark, Julie M 48 1,409 Columbus, MT
233 Gallup, Roz 62 1,260 Billings, MT
234 Paulsen, Patty J 23 553 Fort Benton, MT
All Events - Hdcp, 130 & Below, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Johnson (Thomas), Brenda M 39 2,208 Columbia Falls, MT
2 Albaugh, Vickie K 145 2,161 Broadview, MT
3 Handy, Shelly A 117 2,159 Vaughn, MT
4  Merritt, Colette S 146 2,146  Livingston, MT
5 O'Connell, Debra 66 2,135 Helena, MT
6  Ferguson, Kendra K 51 2,125 Livingston, MT
7  Martin, Crista L 39 2,124  Columbia Falls, MT
8 Heimbichner, Maggie 239 2,108 Missoula, MT
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10
11
12
13
14
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
33
35
35
37
38
39
40
40
4
43
44
44
46
47
48
48
48
51
51
53
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
60
62
63
63

Pattison, Mary K
Manning, Katie
Clark, Michele D
Emineth, Krystal L
Miller, Tara L
VanLuchene, Casie
Fleisher, Joelyn 1
Meyer, Paula L
Heaton, Kelly L
Andreasen, Terri
Jacobsen, Betty J
Ryan, Mallory J
Nolan, Shelley M
Eik, Karri A
Moore, Connie L
Litzinger, Katie
Hunter, Amy J
Rieb, Mary
Bolenske, Sharon L
Taylor, Crystal R
Fox, Shelby J
Swandal, Tara L
Malensek, Belinda J
Emineth, Linda M
Simpson, Cassie
Hooper, Kimberly A
Gordon, Sara J
Potts, Kelly M
Killen, Kacie R
Brown, Angela L
Melton, Tina R
Vlcek, Claudia M
Owns, Bonnie
Rooney, Karla R
Huson, Marcene R
Denison, Cathy A
Watts-Gaydos, Debbie
Foster, Melva
Clawson, Hayley M
Benn, Sunny R
Cormier, Cindy S
Boyer, Sarah R
Henson, Denise
Hartman, Heather M
Hall, Donna M
Maes, Alicia M
Godijohn, Jessica
Gantenbein, Michell K
Tangedal, Kendal
Estes, Sara J

Lei, Jeannette
Rowland, Marci D
Neumiller, Jeri F
Watkins, Betsy
Freeman, Hope
Case, Cyndi

212
229
192
94
93
96
119
159
169
101
65
65
157
90
102
139
222
65
48
45
181
51
163
93
50
197
106
231
46
102
112
182
209
107
51
146
28
161
96
245
229
108
169
12
70
241
187
112
184
222
150
192
98
114
169
90

2,106
2,097
2,093
2,087
2,086
2,080
2,080
2,078
2,065
2,064
2,061
2,060
2,048
2,046
2,039
2,037
2,031
2,030
2,028
2,027
2,026
2,025
2,023
2,022
2,021
2,021
2,019
2,019
2,015
2,013
2,009
2,008
2,008
2,006
2,005
2,000
2,000
1,999
1,997
1,994
1,994
1,994
1,993
1,993
1,991
1,990
1,989
1,985
1,985
1,982
1,981
1,979
1,979
1,978
1,977
1,977

Billings, MT
Butte, MT
Geraldine, MT
Laurel, MT
Laurel, MT
Fromberg, MT
Conrad, MT
Whitefish, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Absarokee, MT
Absarokee, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Cascade, MT
Absarokee, MT
Columbus, MT
Miles City, MT
Hysham, MT
Livingston, MT
Hardin, MT
Laurel, MT
Plentywood, MT
Helena, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Forsyth, MT
Angela, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Choteau, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Sunburst, MT
Fromberg, MT
Ronan, MT
Butte, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Libby, MT
Anaconda, MT
Plentywood, MT
Helena, MT
Plentywood, MT
Cascade, MT
Broadus, MT
Geraldine, MT
Glasgow, MT
Darby, MT

Red Lodge, MT
Billings, MT
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63
66
67
67
69
70
70
70
73
73
75
76
77
77
79
80
81
81
83
83
83
86
86
88
89
90
91
92
92
92
95
96
97
97
99
100
101
102
103
103
103
106
107
107
109
110
111
112
112
114
115
116
117
117
119
119

Smith, Nancy B

McGann, Shannon P, P

Stoos, Maggie A
Emineth, Anita P
Reller, Peggy E
Hamilton, Vicki L
Frelich, Bonnie L
Melnikoff, Karen L
Murry, Debra
Hatfield, Sandy A
Frank, Jacki

Olson, Kelley
Wendt, Wendy
Phillips, Ashley E
McCoy, Sharon
Sausedo, Gayle A
Roll, Beth M
Richards, Gayle L
Olson, Marilyn J
Sarnow, Earlene M
Arvidson, Hallie L
Knorr, Karen L
Edwards, Katie
Leckner, Sonya L.
Branum, Devin R
Jacobsen, Peggy
Howard, Doris
Stevens, Tamala
Kaufman, Debbie J
Elm, Marilyn
Walker, Eileen M
Krutzfeld, Cindy L
Bettise, Sandy M
Glass, Donna J
Bailey, Julie R
Bruce, Tina

Lytle, Nikki A
Cookman, Kasey N
Rye, Sandy L
Newcom, Cindy S
Klose, Sandra D
Hazen, Anna L
Million, Karen M
Kruger, Tanaia D
Odenbach, Joanne M
Holden, Sheri L
Miller, Leah K
Hollowell, Audrey W
O'Brien, Nancy J
Ferrendelli, Elisa M
Pault, Linda
Willems, Carol 1
Yanzick, Sharla L
Garcia, Phyllis J
Springer, Suener
Burd, Penny H

169
192
93
28
45
159
114
50
37
197
184
147
241
184
168
212
70
173
70
39
107
241
207
45
54
141
191
65
184
230
204
239
240
48
63
189
212
70
15
173
23
15
223
212
146
46
232
110
89
123
151
63
229
139
32

1,977
1,975
1,968
1,968
1,962
1,959
1,959
1,959
1,957
1,957
1,956
1,951
1,949
1,949
1,943
1,941
1,939
1,939
1,938
1,938
1,938
1,937
1,937
1,935
1,933
1,931
1,928
1,927
1,927
1,927
1,926
1,925
1,924
1,924
1,919
1,918
1,917
1,916
1,912
1,912
1,912
1,911
1,908
1,908
1,907
1,906
1,905
1,900
1,900
1,899
1,898
1,895
1,892
1,892
1,890
1,890

Ronan, MT

Red Lodge, MT
Geraldine, MT
Laurel, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Miles City, MT
Whitefish, MT
Darby, MT
Plentywood, MT
Shelby, MT
Helena, MT
Plentywood, MT
Anaconda, MT
Anaconda, MT
Plentywood, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Libby, MT
Fairview, MT
Libby, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Anaconda, MT
Helena, MT
Miles City, MT
Helena, MT
Havre, MT

Red Lodge, MT
Absarokee, MT
Plentywood, MT
Butte, MT
Shelby, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT
Columbus, MT
Boulder, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Libby, MT

Red Lodge, MT
Fairview, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Angela, MT
Forsyth, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Hamilton, MT
Billings, MT
Boulder, MT
Butte, MT
Havre, MT
Billings, MT
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121  Sayre-Box, Jane 208 1,888 Helena, MT
122 Allaire, Ylonne M 182 1,887 Choteau, MT
123 Lawrence, Janice G 98 1,885 Glasgow, MT
123 Hulford, Wilma D 150 1,885 Broadus, MT
125  Volkmar, Jennifer L 29 1,884  Great Falls, MT
125  Olson, Rosemary C 180 1,884 Sanders, MT
127  Younge, VickiJ 89 1,882  Livingston, MT
128  Churchwell, Judy L 146 1,879  Livingston, MT
129  McDowell, Shannon 241 1,878 Anaconda, MT
130  Bray, Louise 96 1,877 Fromberg, MT
130 Muhs, Sarah M 90 1,877 Billings, MT
132 Hanson, Linda P 204 1,876  Shelby, MT
133 Pentecost, Dolly 174 1,875 Helena, MT
134  Bartholomew, Breeann K 46 1,871  Angela, MT
135  Harshbarger, Marilyn J 36 1,869  Shelby, MT
136  Hinckley, LaVera M 68 1,859 Billings, MT
137 Budd, Breanne 50 1,853 Plentywood, MT
138  Spritzer, Mellissa M 82 1,849 Missoula, MT
139  Kainu, Mary A 27 1,840 Billings, MT
140 Rolandson, Naomi R 180 1,839 Sanders, MT
141 Martin, Andrea F 61 1,829 Lewistown, MT
142 Rogers, Lindsey M 193 1,828 Polson, MT
142 McDonald, Mabel M 227 1,828 Belgrade, MT
144  Hamlin, Kimberly L 154 1,827 Helena, MT
145  Schmidt, Ellen J 11 1,822  Florence, MT
146 Egger, Lee 106 1,820 Cut Bank, MT
147  Lenoir, Donna L 108 1,817 Cut Bank, MT
148 Meeks, Lashaia C 230 1,815 Butte, MT
149  Gersack, Marlyn 42 1,810 Great Falls, MT
150  McNeill, Valerie A 166 1,800 Billings, MT
150 Jones, Bobbie 211 1,800 Anaconda, MT
152  Spooner, Jackie 91 1,779  Joliet, MT
153 Ayers, A. Arlene 23 1,778 Fort Benton, MT
153 Clairmont, Genean B 244 1,778 Ronan, MT
155 Cross, Carla 174 1,771 Helena, MT
156 Hewett, Sarah M 90 1,750 Billings, MT
157 Chandler, Sarah A 204 1,722  Shelby, MT
158 Black, Kerri L 145 1,400 Broadview, MT
159 Reese, Crystal M 245 1,293 Ronan, MT
All Events -- Scratch, Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Osborn, Karin M 213 2,001  Great Falls, MT
2 Sickler, Laurie A 52 1,934 Belgrade, MT
3 Redfern, Julie A 25 1,929 Billings, MT
4  Kimmerle, Doris A 214 1,840 Great Falls, MT
5 Softich, Wanda M 198 1,793  Anaconda, MT
6  Millman, Becky J 125 1,746 Billings, MT
7  Shaffer, Brenda E 214 1,732  Great Falls, MT
8 Hanninen, Dawn L 213 1,710  Great Falls, MT
9  Anderson, Michelle M 152 1,700 Helena, MT
10 Lankford, Barbara A 214 1,693  Great Falls, MT
11 Porter, Mary E 213 1,679 Great Falls, MT
12 Johnson, Marie R 211 1,675 Anaconda, MT
13 Zacher, Nilda J 198 1,674 Anaconda, MT
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14 Webster, Jamie L 244 1,629 Ronan, MT

15  Streit, Guyla A 214 1,627 Great Falls, MT
16 Callery, Sally 213 1,622  Great Falls, MT
17  Hicks, Christy L 17 1,619 Livingston, MT
18 Mulcahy, Amanda 118 1,613 Dillon, MT

19  Wilson, Pamela K 244 1,581 Ronan, MT

20 Rodgers, Julie 139 1,576 Havre, MT

21 Hertweck, Kendra M 206 1,571 Helena, MT

22 Johnson, Terri E 153 1,568 Helena, MT

23 Jensen, Diane M 13 1,567 Glasgow, MT
24 Bolan, Danielle 153 1,564 Helena, MT

25 Kelly, Ranie L 198 1,560 Anaconda, MT
26 McKinlay, Caroline M 192 1,544  Geraldine, MT
27 Anderson, Amanda Y 152 1,540 Helena, MT

28  Friedrich, Crystal L 238 1,537 Billings, MT
29 Robison, Maryann G 239 1,525 Missoula, MT
30 Olson, KaylaM 61 1,524 Lewistown, MT
31 Fredrickson, Shanna L 125 1,520 Billings, MT

32 Brendgord, Lindsey L 238 1,510 Billings, MT

33 Vaughn, Donna 119 1,507 Conrad, MT

34 Chambers, Jenny 152 1,485 Helena, MT

35 Brendgord, PamJ 238 1,482 Billings, MT
36 Ruby, Susanna J 118 1,475 Dillon, MT

37 Waltari, Terri R 61 1,472 Lewistown, MT
38 Buckner, Carole Y 89 1,471 Livingston, MT
39 Best, Jennifer M 177 1,467 Miles City, MT
40 Dobie, Michele I 176 1,459 Miles City, MT
41 Hunt, Monica L 3 1,449 Hamilton, MT
41 Headswift, Rosanne 242 1,449 Lame Deer, MT
43 Denny, Michele 137 1,444 Havre, MT

44  Draft, Judith L 8 1,427 Hamilton, MT
45 Beason, Kathy 176 1,412 Miles City, MT
46 McDonald, Sharon 137 1,388 Havre, MT

47  Goligoski, Karen K 123 1,384 Hamilton, MT
48 Morehouse, Juanita K 13 1,382  Glasgow, MT
49  Baker, Lori A 152 1,372 Helena, MT

49  Watson, Susan O 232 1,372 Forsyth, MT

51 Pierson, Robyn E 176 1,363 Miles City, MT
52 Nelson, Pamela J 8 1,352 Hamilton, MT
53  Sestrich, Jolene M 16 1,351 Anaconda, MT
54 Dee, Dawn E 211 1,338 Anaconda, MT
55 Summers, Jean E 123 1,336 Hamilton, MT
56 Steinman, Meg 3 1,333 Hamilton, MT
57 Niedge, Joanie A 177 1,320 Miles City, MT
58 Peterson, Karen 123 1,316 Hamilton, MT
59 Foley, Vivian R 3 1,304 Hamilton, MT
60 Fleisher, Joelyn I 119 1,303 Conrad, MT

61  Sullivan, Dolores F 3 1,299 Hamilton, MT
62 Belleau, Staci L 13 1,278  Glasgow, MT
63 Meyer, Sylvia M 159 1,270  Whitefish, MT
64  Sparks, Julie 137 1,269 Havre, MT

65 Borah, Sharon 50 1,248  Plentywood, MT
66 Triplett, Aline G 16 1,229  Anaconda, MT
66 Meyer, Paula L 159 1,229  Whitefish, MT
68 Byrne, Shirley J 176 1,225 Miles City, MT
69 Beehler, Jessie L 177 1,210 Miles City, MT
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Bannon, Rebecca S
Conatser, Pam
Sestrich, Martha M
Rolandson, Amy A
Bryan, Shelley A
Samsel, Michele
Simpson, Cassie
Pault, Linda
Kovach, Toni Y
Mosby, Susan M
Frelich, Bonnie L
Taylor, Nanci L.
Murry, Debra
Budd, Breanne
Jones, Bobbie

16
137
16
177
13

50
123
14
232
159
211
50
50
211

1,208
1,206
1,202
1,186
1,182
1,125
1,124
1,106
1,103
1,101
1,095
1,063
1,012

989

927

Anaconda, MT
Havre, MT
Anaconda, MT
Miles City, MT
Glasgow, MT
Hamilton, MT
Plentywood, MT
Hamilton, MT
Billings, MT
Forsyth, MT
Whitefish, MT
Anaconda, MT
Plentywood, MT
Plentywood, MT
Anaconda, MT
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